42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

1 - Matin/Vormittag

14/05/2015 - 8:30

Epreuve 1
14/05/2015 - 8:30

Dames, 100m Papillon

Finales directes/Direktfinals
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang

disq.

disq.

Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwimmschule St. Vith

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Schwimmschule St. Vith
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Pétange

Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange

AN
BANKY Jacqueline 96
MERTENS Lynn 98
DUMONT Charlotte 01 Dinl
BLACK Sarah 01
FABER Maiti 01
COIMBRA Alice 02
MEYER Michelle 98
PEREDI Lilla 02
BLACK Rachael 01
WIRTH Mandy 00
HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02
KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e
GUERARD Anna-Sica 01
VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02
FABIANI Chanel 03
GLODT Kelly 02
REDING Denise 01
HOLLERICH Anne 01
HERMES Sophie 02
REDING Alyssa 04
WEYRICH Laura 01
BACKES Zoe 04
TER HEEGDE Chantal 99
ZELLINGER Lynn 98
URBAIN Lara 05
GOUILLART Sara 02
FETZ Melanie 01
SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01
AMORIM GONCALVES Silvia 98
HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98
SCHRODER Lena 01
GLODT Chiara 04
DASNOIS Manon 96 Dinl
MULLER Cathy 87
HAAG Nora 04
STELMES Santana 02
RIKKERT Elvire 03
TER HEEGDE Lisa 02
SINGH Prathna 03
JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00
IGEL Noémi 03
LEMOS Sarah 02
MOREAUX Anaé 04
DE ROY Laura 97
KETTENMEYER Ly 04
FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
CORREIA Eva 05

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Temps

1:06.56
1:10.28
1:12.67
1:12.74
1:13.88
1:14.58
1:16.26
1:16.56
1:18.85
1:18.92
1:18.93
1:19.65
1:19.93
1:20.42
1:21.40
1:21.65
1:22.89
1:25.06
1:26.48
1:26.71
1:26.86
1:27.41
1:27.57
1:28.13
1:28.20
1:28.62
1:28.71
1:31.39
1:31.72
1:32.41
1:33.12
1:35.32
1:35.56
1:35.57
1:36.12
1:36.14
1:38.62
1:39.28
1:40.51
1:40.96
1:42.96
1:46.66
1:46.90
1:50.18
2:05.54

Pts

565
480
434
433
413
402
376
371
340
339
339
330
326
320
309
306
292
271
257
255
254
249
248
243
243
239
238
218
216
211
206
192
191
191
187
187
173
170
164
162
152
137
136
124

84

50m 100m
30.37 36.19
32.12 38.16
33.64 39.03
33.32 39.42
34.52 39.36
35.81 38.77
34.88 41.38
34.61 41.95
48.96 29.89
35.47 43.45
36.19 42.74
35.65 44.00
36.91 43.02
37.02 43.40
37.97 43.43
35.76 45.89
38.94 43.95
38.98 46.08
39.19 47.29
39.25 47.46
40.29 46.57
39.38 48.03
39.21 48.36
44.71 43.42
42.75 45.45
41.02 47.60
39.85 48.86
40.27 51.12
39.00 52.72
39.75 52.66
41.01 52.11
44.37 50.95
41.46 54.10
41.37 54.20
43.64 52.48
50.92 45.22
45.43 53.19
45.79 54.72
46.88 56.08
45.68 1:00.98
46.76 1:18.78

G2

P2

P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 1, Dames, 100m Papillon

Epreuve 1
14/05/2015 - 8:30

Dames, 100m Papillon

SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.56 565 30.37 36.19
2. MERTENS Lynn 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:10.28 480 32.12 38.16
3. MEYER Michelle 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:16.26 376 34.88 41.38
4. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.65 330 35.65 44.00
5. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.13 243 44,71 43.42
6. AMORIM GONCALVES Silvia. 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.72 216 39.00 52.72
7. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:32.41 211 39.75 52.66
8. DASNOIS Manon 96 Dinl 1:35.56 191 41.46 54.10
9. MULLER Cathy 87  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:35.57 191 41.37 54.20
10. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:50.18 124
Epreuve 1 Filles, 100m Papillon JUNIORS 15-16 ans (1999-2000)
14/05/2015 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. WIRTH Mandy 00  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:18.92 339 35.47 43.45
2. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:27.57 248 39.21 48.36
3. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:40.96 162
Epreuve 1 Filles, 100m Papillon JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)
14/05/2015 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. DUMONT Charlotte 01 Dinl 1:12.67 434 33.64 39.03
2. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.74 433 33.32 39.42
3. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.88 413 34.52 39.36
4. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.58 402 35.81 38.77
5. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.56 371 34.61 41.95
6. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.85 340 48.96 29.89
7. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.93 339 36.19 42.74
8. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.93 326 36.91 43.02
9. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42 320 37.02 43.40
10. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.65 306 35.76 45.89
11. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:22.89 292 38.94 43.95
12. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.06 271 38.98 46.08
13. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.48 257 39.19 47.29
14. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.86 254 40.29 46.57
15. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.62 239 41.02 47.60
16. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:28.71 238 39.85 48.86
17. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.39 218 40.27 51.12
18. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:33.12 206 41.01 52.11
19. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.14 187 50.92 45.22
20. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:39.28 170
21. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:46.66 137 45.68 1:00.98
disq. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange G2

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 1, Dames, 100m Papillon

Epreuve 1
14/05/2015 - 8:30

Filles, 100m Papillon

PUPILLES 11-12 ans (2003-2004)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.40 309 37.97 43.43
2. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.71 255 39.25 47.46
3. BACKES Zoe 04  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:27.41 249 39.38 48.03
4, GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:35.32 192 44.37 50.95
5. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.12 187 43.64 52.48
6. RIKKERT Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.62 173 45.43 53.19
7. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.51 164 45.79 54.72
8. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:42.96 152 46.88 56.08
9. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:46.90 136
10. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:05.54 84 46.76  1:18.78
Epreuve 1 Filles, 100m Papillon POUSSINS 10 ans et plus jeunes (2005+)
14/05/2015 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. URBAIN Lara 05  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:28.20 243 42.75 45.45
disq. CORREIA Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch P2
P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)
Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 100m Papillon Finales directes/Direktfinals

14/05/2015 - 8:53

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang

STACCHIOTTI Raphaél
NUNES MESQUITA Miguel
FANDEL Stephan
CONZEMIUS Jéréme

VANDERSCHRICK Stephan

AN

92
98
92
99
00

DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99

HERSCHBACH Daniel
KOKS Vincent
MODAVE Eliot
SARDAIN Gabiriel
MANNES Pol

GOIRE Adrien

ADAMI Mike

LAMBERT Jeff
BERNARDY Edy
SPAGNOLO Rosario
MAHIEU Vincent
CROMBEL Théo
LESAGE Christophe
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann
SCALAIS Martin
VAELEN Tom
SCHADE Mark
BECKERS Felix
UNGER Daniel
DEFRAINE Quentin
RUBIOLO Nathan
GRAF Alex

DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel
MOREAUX Maxime

99
97
98
95
00
98
99
00
99
00
02
03
02
01
02
01
99
01
01
01
02
99
01
02

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwimmverein Mannheim
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Embou

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Embou

Embou

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Dinl

Embou

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

54.84
1:02.08
1:05.12
1:05.93
1:06.07
1:06.10
1:07.41
1:08.51
1:09.08
1:09.94
1:09.96
1:10.40
1:10.87
1:11.14
1:11.27
1:12.42
1:12.45
1:12.53
1:12.60
1:13.94
1:14.48
1:14.54
1:14.78
1:15.14
1:15.31
1:16.58
1:17.09
1:17.42
1:20.94
1:21.59

Pts

690
476
412
397
395
394
371
354
345
333
332
326
320
316
314
299
299
298
297
281
275
275
272
268
266
253
248
245
214
209

50m

25.53
28.25
29.88
30.67
29.93
29.98
30.76
31.24
32.33
32.95
32.38
33.15
31.98
32.82
32.48
34.54
34.17
34.46
34.50
33.87
34.96
33.70
33.19
34.46
33.88
35.81
35.80
35.86
35.47
38.03

100m

29.31
33.83
35.24
35.26
36.14
36.12
36.65
37.27
36.75
36.99
37.58
37.25
38.89
38.32
38.79
37.88
38.28
38.07
38.10
40.07
39.52
40.84
41.59
40.68
41.43
40.77
41.29
41.56
45.47
43.56

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 100m Papillon, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
31. MERTENS Ben 00  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.70 208 38.03 43.67
32. WIRTH David 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:23.74 194 38.63 45.11
33. LEROY Guillaume 03 Dinl 1:24.85 186 38.95 45.90
34. BECKERS Max 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.89 179 39.31 46.58
35. BLAKE Jack 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.52 164 40.75 47.77

HASANOVIC Berin 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.52 164 40.59 47.93
37. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:31.35 149 44.09 47.26
38. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.20 140 43.83 49.37
39. MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.27 140 44,51 48.76
40. SIMMONDS Théo 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:34.75 133 43.80 50.95
41. BOENTGES Kevin 03  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.38 127 41.38 55.00
42. MICHIELS Patrick 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:38.71 118 43.75 54.96
43. LUKA Mory 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:39.66 115 42.12 57.54
44, LANNERS Nick 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.63 111 45,19 55.44
45. OSMANOVIC Meris 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:40.73 111 45.04 55.69
46. BABIC Aleksandar 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.19 106 46.50 55.69
47. GIRS Matheo 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:46.62 94 49.13 57.49
48. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.84 90 48.78 59.06
49. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.80 88 51.72 57.08
50. DI PINTO Eric 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:48.95 88 51.10 57.85
51. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:56.42 72 52.13  1:04.29
52. TURMES Maxime 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.48 62 57.58 1:04.90
disq. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange G2
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg G2
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disg. SALHANI Lucas 03  Swimming Luxembourg P2
P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)
disq. RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch P2

P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 100m Papillon SENIORS 19 ans et plus agées (1996+)

14/05/2015 - 8:53 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 54.84 690 25.53 29.31
2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:05.12 412 29.88 35.24
3. SARDAIN Gabriel 95  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.94 333 32.95 36.99

Epreuve 2 Garcons, 100m Papillon JUNIORS 17-18 ans (1997-1998)

14/05/2015 - 8:53 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. NUNES MESQUITA Miguel 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.08 476 28.25 33.83
2. KOKS Vincent 97  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.51 354 31.24 37.27
3. MODAVE Eliot 98 Embou 1:09.08 345 32.33 36.75
4. GOIRE Adrien 98 Embou 1:10.40 326 33.15 37.25
5. HASANOVIC Berin 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.52 164 40.59 47.93

disq. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange G2

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 100m Papillon

Epreuve 2 Garcons, 100m Papillon JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 8:53 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. CONZEMIUS Jéréme 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.93 397 30.67 35.26

2. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.07 395 29.93 36.14

3. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:06.10 394 29.98 36.12

4, HERSCHBACH Daniel 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.41 371 30.76 36.65

5. MANNES Pol 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.96 332 32.38 37.58

6. ADAMI Mike 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.87 320 31.98 38.89

7. LAMBERT Jeff 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.14 316 32.82 38.32

8. BERNARDY Edy 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.27 314 32.48 38.79

9. SPAGNOLO Rosario 00 Embou 1:12.42 299 34.54 37.88

10. SCHADE Mark 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.78 272 33.19 41.59

11. GRAF Alex 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.42 245 35.86 41.56

12. MERTENS Ben 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.70 208 38.03 43.67

13. BECKERS Max 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.89 179 39.31 46.58

14. SIMMONDS Théo 00  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:34.75 133 43.80 50.95

Epreuve 2 Garcons, 100m Papillon PUPILLES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

14/05/2015 - 8:53 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. MAHIEU Vincent 02 Embou 1:12.45 299 34.17 38.28

2. LESAGE Christophe 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.60 297 34.50 38.10

3. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:13.94 281 33.87 40.07

4. SCALAIS Martin 02 Dinl 1:14.48 275 34.96 39.52

5. VAELEN Tom 01 Embou 1:14.54 275 33.70 40.84

6. BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:15.14 268 34.46 40.68

7. UNGER Daniel 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.31 266 33.88 41.43

8. DEFRAINE Quentin 01 Dinl 1:16.58 253 35.81 40.77

9. RUBIOLO Nathan 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.09 248 35.80 41.29

10. DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:20.94 214 35.47 45.47

11. MOREAUX Maxime 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.59 209 38.03 43.56

12. WIRTH David 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:23.74 194 38.63 45.11

13. BLAKE Jack 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.52 164 40.75 47.77

14. MICHIELS Patrick 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:38.71 118 43.75 54.96

15. OSMANOVIC Meris 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:40.73 111 45.04 55.69

16. GIRS Matheo 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:46.62 94 49.13 57.49

17. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.80 88 51.72 57.08

18. TURMES Maxime 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.48 62 57.58 1:04.90

Epreuve 2 Gargons, 100m Papillon POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

14/05/2015 - 8:53 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. CROMBEL Théo 03  Embou 1:12.53 298 34.46 38.07

2. LEROY Guillaume 03 Dinl 1:24.85 186 38.95 45.90

3. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:31.35 149 44.09 47.26

4. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.20 140 43.83 49.37

5. MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.27 140 44.51 48.76

6. BOENTGES Kevin 03  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.38 127 41.38 55.00

7. LUKA Mory 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:39.66 115 42.12 57.54

8. LANNERS Nick 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.63 111 45.19 55.44

9. BABIC Aleksandar 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.19 106 46.50 55.69

10. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.84 90 48.78 59.06

11. DI PINTO Eric 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:48.95 88 51.10 57.85

12. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:56.42 72 52.13  1:04.29
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 2, Gargons, 100m Papillon, POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

Rang
disq.

disq.

disq.

AN

BOKOV Rodion 03

Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

SALHANI Lucas 03

Swimming Luxembourg

Temps

Pts

50m 100m

G2

P2

P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

P2

P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

Epreuve 3
14/05/2015 - 9:34

Dames, 100m Brasse

Finales directes/Direktfinals
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang

AN
BANKY Jacqueline 96
SMEEKENS Clothilde 96
RIKKERT Héléne 00
NAU Jessica 98
JACOBY Shayenne 99
GLODT Kelly 02
SILBEREISEN Caroline 90
LEGROS Fanny 03
NAGY Katalin 02
DUMONT Josephine 02
HAAS Kathrin 03
KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e
HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02
VAN MECHELEN Claire 00
VILZ Adriana 01
HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01
HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98
BABIC Andjelika 02
ROBAT Elize 02
MULLER Cathy 87
ALEXANDRE Anais 98
PIRON Juliette 99
ZELLINGER Lynn 98
DANKS Camille 96
KALMES Paula 00
PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03
BIVER Marie 03
HAAG Nora 04
MERENZ Julie 00
LEMOS Sarah 02
MILLER Laura 04
RIKKERT Elvire 03
DANOVICH Evelyn 00
AMORIM GONCALVES Silvia 98
LEONARD Lis 05
THOMAS Yana 01
ADAM Lea 03
MICHELIS Stéphanie 99
HATVANI Kata 99
STELMES Santana 02
GLODT Chiara 04
HASANOVIC Mubera 02
IGEL Noémi 03
MOREAUX Anaé 04
SINGH Prathna 03
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04
OLINGER Kim 04
KETTENMEYER Yin 06

Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Dinl

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Dinl

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
Embou

Dinl

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwimmschule St. Vith
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Liege Mosan

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Temps

1:16.81
1:20.07
1:21.21
1:22.54
1:23.11
1:23.69
1:23.89
1:24.64
1:26.99
1:27.23
1:27.49
1:27.66
1:27.69
1:28.50
1:29.50
1:29.85
1:29.92
1:30.97
1:31.27
1:31.88
1:32.65
1:32.73
1:32.95
1:33.29
1:33.30
1:33.56
1:35.27
1:37.32
1:37.37
1:37.50
1:37.51
1:38.47
1:41.40
1:41.48
1:41.63
1:42.38
1:42.98
1:43.21
1:43.32
1:44.32
1:44.96
1:47.18
1:48.04
1:49.52
1:49.87
1:52.19
1:52.62
1:54.32

Pts

535
472
452
431
422
413
410
399
368
365
362
360
359
349
338
334
333
322
318
312
304
304
301
298
298
296
280
263
262
261
261
253
232
232
231
225
222
220
219
213
209
196
192
184
182
171
169
162

50m 100m
36.04 40.77
37.45 42.62
38.07 43.14
38.85 43.69
39.67 43.44
39.89 43.80
39.86 44.03
39.87 44.77
41.22 45.77
41.17 46.06
41.77 45.72
41.17 46.49
42.37 45.32
41.23 47.27
42.41 47.09
42.20 47.65
40.92 49.00
43.34 47.63
43.10 48.17
43.32 48.56
43.91 48.74
44.19 48.54
44.50 48.45
43.97 49.32
43.63 49.67
44.78 48.78
46.27 49.00
47.37 49.95
46.10 51.27
43.85 53.65
44.48 53.03
48.58 49.89
46.91 54.49
47.38 54.10
47.53 54.10
48.52 53.86
48.17 54.81
47.40 55.81
49.05 54.27
50.85 53.47
49.49 55.47
49.73 57.45
51.10 56.94
53.05 56.47
51.29 58.58
53.11 59.08
53.46 59.16
54.22  1:00.10

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
49. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:54.42 161 55.27 59.15
50. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:56.10 154 54.03  1:02.07
51. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:56.15 154 55.55  1:00.60
52. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:57.30 150 56.54  1:00.76
53. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.50 149 58.31 59.19
54. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:00.53 138 57.93 1:02.60
55. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:01.55 135 58.98 1:02.57
56. DA SILVA PAIVA Ana 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette 2:01.75 134 56.95 1:04.80
57. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.44 132 59.84  1:02.60
58. MOSSONG Mara 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:04.04 127 59.41  1:04.63
59. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:05.35 123 59.94 1:.0541
60. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:12.15 105 1:01.40 1:10.75
61. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:21.26 86 1:06.67  1:14.59
62. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:30.03 71 1:10.33  1:19.70
63. KRIER Jill 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  2:33.24 67 1:.10.47  1:22.77

disg. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz B9

B9 - Head didn't break the surface before hands turned inward at the 2nd stroke aft. start/turn (SW 7.4)
disq. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch B9
B9 - Head didn't break the surface before hands turned inward at the 2nd stroke aft. start/turn (SW 7.4)
disgq. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach Gl
G1 - Behaviour at the start was not acc. to the rules (SW 4.1)
disq. DACUNHA Léa 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch B11
B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

Epreuve 3 Dames, 100m Brasse SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)

14/05/2015 - 9:34 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.81 535 36.04 40.77
2. SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 Embou 1:20.07 472 37.45 42.62
3. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.54 431 38.85 43.69
4. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.89 410 39.86 44.03
5. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:27.66 360 41.17 46.49
6. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:29.92 333 40.92 49.00
7. MULLER Cathy 87  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:31.88 312 43.32 48.56
8. ALEXANDRE Anais 98 Embou 1:32.65 304 43.91 48.74
9. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:32.95 301 44.50 48.45
10. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.29 298 43.97 49.32
11. AMORIM GONGCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.48 232 47.38 54.10
12. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:56.15 154 55.55  1:00.60

Epreuve 3 Filles, 100m Brasse JUNIORS 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 9:34 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. RIKKERT Hélene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.21 452 38.07 43.14
2. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:23.11 422 39.67 43.44
3. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.50 349 41.23 47.27
4. PIRON Juliette 99 Dinl 1:32.73 304 44.19 48.54
5. KALMES Paula 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.30 298 43.63 49.67
6. MERENZ Julie 00  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:37.37 262 46.10 51.27
7. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.40 232 46.91 54.49
8. MICHELIS Stéphanie 99  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:43.21 220 47.40 55.81
9. HATVANI Kata 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:43.32 219 49.05 54.27
10. KRIER Jill 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  2:33.24 67 1:10.47  1:22.77
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse

Epreuve 3 Filles, 100m Brasse JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)
14/05/2015 - 9:34 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:23.69 413 39.89 43.80
2. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.99 368 41.22 45.77
3. DUMONT Josephine 02 Embou 1:27.23 365 41.17 46.06
4. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.69 359 42.37 45.32
5. VILZ Adriana 01 Dinl 1:29.50 338 42.41 47.09
6. HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:29.85 334 42.20 47.65
7. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.97 322 43.34 47.63
8. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.27 318 43.10 48.17
9. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.50 261 43.85 53.65
10. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:42.38 225 48.52 53.86
11. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:44.32 213 50.85 53.47
12. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:47.18 196 49.73 57.45
13. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:54.42 161 55.27 59.15
14. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:56.10 154 54.03  1:02.07
disq. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz B9

B9 - Head didn't break the surface before hands turned inward at the 2nd stroke aft. start/turn (SW 7.4)

Epreuve 3 Filles, 100m Brasse PUPILLES 11-12 ans (2003-2004)
14/05/2015 - 9:34 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. LEGROS Fanny 03 Dinl 1:24.64 399 39.87 44.77
2. HAAS Kathrin 03  Dinl 1:27.49 362 41.77 45.72
3. PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:33.56 296 44.78 48.78
4. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.27 280 46.27 49.00
5. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.32 263 47.37 49.95
6. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.51 261 44.48 53.03
7. RIKKERT Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.47 253 48.58 49.89
8. ADAM Lea 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:42.98 222 48.17 54.81
9. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:44.96 209 49.49 55.47
10. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:48.04 192 51.10 56.94
11. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:49.52 184 53.05 56.47
12. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:49.87 182 51.29 58.58
13. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04 Liege Mosan 1:52.19 171 53.11 59.08
14. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:52.62 169 53.46 59.16
15. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:57.30 150 56.54  1:00.76
16. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.50 149 58.31 59.19
17. DA SILVA PAIVA Ana 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  2:01.75 134 56.95 1:04.80
18. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:05.35 123 59.94 1:05.41
19. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:12.15 105 1:01.40 1:10.75
disq. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch B9
B9 - Head didn't break the surface before hands turned inward at the 2nd stroke aft. start/turn (SW 7.4)
disg. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach Gl

G1 - Behaviour at the start was not acc. to the rules (SW 4.1)
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse

Epreuve 3 Filles, 100m Brasse POUSSINS 10 ans et plus jeunes (2005+)

14/05/2015 - 9:34 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. LEONARD Lis 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.63 231 47.53 54.10
2. KETTENMEYER Yin 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:54.32 162 54.22 1:00.10
3. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:00.53 138 57.93 1:02.60
4, BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:01.55 135 58.98 1:.02.57
5. CORREIA Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.44 132 59.84 1:02.60
6. MOSSONG Mara 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:04.04 127 59.41  1:04.63
7. BLODEN Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:21.26 86 1:06.67 1:14.59
8. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:30.03 71 1:10.33 1:19.70

disq. DACUNHA Léa 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch B11

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 100m Brasse Finales directes/Direktfinals
14/05/2015 - 10:11 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.84 660 30.24 33.60
2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:10.07 499 33.73 36.34
3. NAGY Miklos Mark 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.42 492 33.07 37.35
4. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.26 403 35.44 39.82
5. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.05 375 36.06 40.99
6. CLAES Robin 00 Dinl 1:18.45 356 36.87 41.58
7. UNGER Daniel 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.51 355 36.66 41.85
8. COLAIANNI Victor 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.24 345 37.12 42.12
9. MANNES Pol 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.10 334 37.78 42.32
10. MODAVE Eliot 98 Embou 1:20.11 334 37.75 42.36
11. CARNEIRO Joao 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.15 334 38.24 41.91
12. ORDELT Brice 00 Dinl 1:21.08 322 37.49 43.59
13. MIZAR Younes 99 Dinl 1:21.16 321 37.40 43.76
14. KEMP Mats 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.18 321 36.84 44.34
DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.18 321 38.20 42.98
16. LANNERS Bob 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.42 318 38.12 43.30
17. SPAGNOLO Rosario 00  Embou 1:21.48 317 38.59 42.89
18. BECKERS Max 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.78 314 39.15 42.63
19. LAMBERT Jeff 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.82 281 40.04 44.78
20. BENZIGER Sacha 02 Embou 1:25.45 275 40.94 4451
21. BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.62 273 41.06 44.56
22. LESAGE Christophe 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.69 273 41.37 44.32
23. CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.75 263 39.79 46.96
24. HATVANI Csongor 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.95 261 41.17 45.78
25. BANKY Jordan 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.78 237 41.89 47.89
26. ADAMI Christophe 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:30.80 229 42.00 48.80
27. MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:30.84 229 42.92 47.92
28. MOREAUX Maxime 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.49 210 44.65 48.84
29. BLAKE Jack 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:36.39 192 45.79 50.60
30. LANNERS Nick 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:41.16 166 48.05 53.11
31. DI PINTO Eric 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:41.65 163 48.81 52.84
32. CLASSEN Louis 03  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:41.77 163 48.25 53.52
33. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:41.93 162 47.86 54.07
34. PUTZ Yann 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.15 161 49.56 52.59
35. KIEFFER Brian 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:42.76 158 49.37 53.39
36. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:42.99 157 48.50 54.49
37. RASQUIN Gilles 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:44.79 149 47.91 56.88
38. FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.04 148 50.24 54.80
39. JACOBY Dale 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:46.03 144 49.73 56.30
40. CARNEIRO Nuno 05  Swimming Luxembourg 1:46.13 143 51.66 54.47
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
41. KOHL Charel 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:46.18 143 50.34 55.84
42. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:47.69 137 52.55 55.14
43. DOMINIQUE Philippe 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.70 137 46.43  1:.01.27
44. SCHILTZ Martin 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:47.88 136 50.05 57.83
45. RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:57.59 105 52.25 1:05.34
46. WENZEL Grégory 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:04.17 89 54.88  1:09.29
47. FETZ Tom 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:05.32 87 1:00.04  1:05.28
48. MILANOVSKI Nikola 04  Swimming Luxembourg 2:08.68 80 59.37 1:09.31
49. AGOSTINO Diego 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:09.77 78 59.94  1:09.83
50. MANDER Tom 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:1440 70 1:.02.84  1:11.56
51. MATOS PEREIRAR. 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:15.23 69 1:05.73  1:09.50

disq. HASANOVIC Berin 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. TURMES Maxime 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disg. HAAG Yanic 07  Cercle Nautique Pétange

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)
disg. SANTOS DA CRUZ Bryan Alex 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)
disg. AISSA lheb 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 100m Brasse SENIORS 19 ans et plus agées (1996+)

14/05/2015 - 10:11 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.84 660 30.24 33.60
2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:10.07 499 33.73 36.34

Epreuve 4 Garcons, 100m Brasse JUNIORS 17-18 ans (1997-1998)

14/05/2015 - 10:11 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. MODAVE Eliot 98 Embou 1:20.11 334 37.75 42.36
2. CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.75 263 39.79 46.96
disq. HASANOVIC Berin 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

Epreuve 4 Gargons, 100m Brasse JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 10:11 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. NAGY Miklos Mark 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.42 492 33.07 37.35
2. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.05 375 36.06 40.99
3. CLAES Robin 00 Dinl 1:18.45 356 36.87 41.58
4. COLAIANNI Victor 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.24 345 37.12 42.12
5. MANNES Pol 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.10 334 37.78 42.32
6. ORDELT Brice 00 Dinl 1:21.08 322 37.49 43.59
7. MIZAR Younes 99 Dinl 1:21.16 321 37.40 43.76
8. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.18 321 38.20 42.98
9. SPAGNOLO Rosario 00  Embou 1:21.48 317 38.59 42.89
10. BECKERS Max 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.78 314 39.15 42.63
11. LAMBERT Jeff 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.82 281 40.04 44,78
12. ADAMI Christophe 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:30.80 229 42.00 48.80
13. RASQUIN Gilles 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:44.79 149 47.91 56.88
14. DOMINIQUE Philippe 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.70 137 46.43  1:01.27
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 100m Brasse

Epreuve 4
14/05/2015 - 10:11

Gargons, 100m Brasse

PUPILLES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

1:15.26
1:18.51
1:21.18
1:21.42
1:25.45
1:25.62
1:25.69
1:26.95
1:29.78
1:30.84
1:33.49
1:36.39
1:42.15
1:45.04
1:46.03
1:47.69
1:47.88
1:57.59

Pts

403
355
321
318
275
273
273
261
237
229
210
192
161
148
144
137
136
105

50m 100m
35.44 39.82
36.66 41.85
36.84 44.34
38.12 43.30
40.94 44,51
41.06 44.56
41.37 44.32
41.17 45.78
41.89 47.89
42.92 47.92
44.65 48.84
45.79 50.60
49.56 52.59
50.24 54.80
49.73 56.30
52.55 55.14
50.05 57.83
52.25 1:05.34

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

Rang AN

1. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01

2. UNGER Daniel 01

3. KEMP Mats 01

4. LANNERS Bob 02

5. BENZIGER Sacha 02

6. BECKERS Felix 01

7. LESAGE Christophe 02

8. HATVANI Csongor 01

9. BANKY Jordan 01

10. MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02

11. MOREAUX Maxime 02

12. BLAKE Jack 02

13. PUTZ Yann 02

14. FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01

15. JACOBY Dale 02

16. ZANNIER Luca 02

17. SCHILTZ Matrtin 01

18. RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02

disq. TURMES Maxime 01

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

disg. SANTOS DA CRUZ Bryan Alex 02

Epreuve 4

14/05/2015 - 10:11

Gargons, 100m Brasse

POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang

©CoNOGO AWM

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
disq.

disq.

CARNEIRO Joao
LANNERS Nick

DI PINTO Eric
CLASSEN Louis
KETTENMEYER Yul
KIEFFER Brian
BOURCKEL Mike
CARNEIRO Nuno
KOHL Charel
WENZEL Grégory
FETZ Tom
MILANOVSKI Nikola
AGOSTINO Diego
MANDER Tom
MATOS PEREIRAR.
HAAG Yanic

AN

03
04
03
03
03
04
03
05
04
04
04
04
06
06
05
07

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

1:20.15
1:41.16
1:41.65
1:41.77
1:41.93
1:42.76
1:42.99
1:46.13
1:46.18
2:04.17
2:05.32
2:08.68
2:09.77
2:14.40
2:15.23

Pts

334
166
163
163
162
158
157
143
143
89
87
80
78
70
69

50m 100m
38.24 41.91
48.05 53.11
48.81 52.84
48.25 53.52
47.86 54.07
49.37 53.39
48.50 54.49
51.66 54.47
50.34 55.84
54.88 1:09.29
1:00.04 1:05.28
59.37 1:09.31
59.94 1:09.83
1:02.84 1:11.56
1:05.73 1:09.50

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

AISSA Iheb

04

Cercle Nautique Pétange

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch

14/05/2015 17:27 - Page 11



42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 5 Dames, 100m Dos Finales directes/Direktfinals
14/05/2015 - 10:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.31 633 31.09 33.22
2. MERTENS Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.57 500 33.68 35.89
3. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.25 485 33.74 36.51
4. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.98 471 34.07 36.91
5. RIKKERT Hélene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.20 466 34.69 36.51
6. ARGUN Laura 02 Dinl 1:11.22 466 34.88 36.34
7. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.66 457 35.40 36.26
8. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:11.93 452 35.55 36.38
9. MEYER Michelle 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:12.42 443 34.16 38.26
10. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.93 434 35.01 37.92
11. LEGROS Fanny 03 Dinl 1:13.45 425 36.11 37.34
12. WIRTH Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.97 416 35.68 38.29
13. HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.98 416 36.20 37.78
14. FEUILLEN Justine 00 Dinl 1:14.01 415 35.73 38.28
15. GOIRE Sarah 00  Embou 1:14.41 408 36.31 38.10
16. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.63 405 36.53 38.10
17. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.75 403 36.27 38.48
18. COLLE Noémie 99  Embou 1:15.14 397 36.66 38.48
19. VILZ Adriana 01 Dinl 1:15.79 386 37.35 38.44
20. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:16.84 371 37.86 38.98
21. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.25 365 36.91 40.34
22. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.32 364 36.84 40.48
23. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.64 359 37.94 39.70
24. GOIRE Juliette 02 Embou 1:17.66 359 38.06 39.60
25. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.68 359 38.07 39.61
26. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.72 358 38.00 39.72
27. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:17.88 356 37.64 40.24
28. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.18 352 38.00 40.18
29. BROICH Lea-Sophie 00 Dinl 1:18.55 347 37.56 40.99
30. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.85 343 38.66 40.19
31. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.36 337 38.81 40.55
32. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.40 336 38.41 40.99
33. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.57 334 38.61 40.96
34. DELAHAUT Katya 99 Dinl 1:19.97 329 38.76 41.21
35. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.82 319 38.98 41.84
36. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.00 317 39.21 41.79
37. BACKES Zoe 04  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:21.44 311 39.50 41.94
38. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.49 311 39.57 41.92
39. CREMERS Charlotte 03  Dinl 1:22.08 304 39.51 42.57
40. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.38 301 40.00 42.38
41. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.88 295 40.76 42.12
42. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.71 287 41.11 42.60
BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:23.71 287 40.19 43.52
44. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.15 282 41.35 42.80
45. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.03 264 41.62 44.41
46. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.40 261 42.28 44.12
47. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.51 260 42.60 43.91
48. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:27.05 255 42.35 44.70
49. MULLER Cathy 87  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:27.29 253 42.68 44.61
50. URBAIN Lara 05  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:28.05 246 43.66 44.39
51. AMORIM GONGALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.56 242 43.07 45.49
52. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:29.55 234 43.69 45.86
53. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.64 233 45.39 44.25
54. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.96 231 44.94 45.02
55. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.38 228 44.84 45.54
56. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:30.58 226 44.79 45.79
57. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.87 224 45.12 45.75
58. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.34 207 45.47 47.87
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 5, Dames, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
59. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:35.25 194 46.61 48.64
60. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04 Liege Mosan 1:36.54 187 47.34 49.20
61. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:36.94 184 47.60 49.34
62. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.98 184 47.09 49.89
63. PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.59 181 47.40 50.19
64. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.92 179 47.65 50.27
65. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.01 178 48.88 49.13
66. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.99 173 48.75 50.24
67. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.59 170 49.17 50.42
68. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.56 160 49.67 51.89
69. MICHELIS Stéphanie 99  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.60 160 49.02 52.58
70. LEONARD Lis 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.60 155 50.15 52.45
71. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:43.91 150 53.96 49.95
72. THEIS Lisi 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:43.94 150 51.76 52.18
73. ADAM Lea 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:44.03 149 51.59 52.44
74. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:44.06 149 50.88 53.18
75. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:44.60 147 50.84 53.76
76. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.34 144 51.42 53.92
77. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:46.95 137 52.64 54.31
78. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:53.58 114 54.38 59.20
79. BLODEN Lola 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:55.33 109 57.31 58.02
80. MOSSONG Mara 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.99 102 56.77  1:.01.22
81. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:58.39 101 59.08 59.31
82. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautigue Echternach 2:03.72 88 59.00 1:04.72
83. KETTENMEYER Yin 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:05.08 86 59.33 1:05.75
84. DUBOS Flavie 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:10.65 75 1:01.26  1:09.39
85. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:16.07 66 1:04.31 1:11.76
86. DA SILVA PAIVA Ana 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  2:16.21 66 1:02.20 1:14.01
87. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:2545 54 1:08.65 1:16.80
88. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:27.68 52 1:10.42  1:17.26
disq. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg G2
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

disg. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett D6
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

disq. KRIER Jill 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette D6
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

disq. DACUNHA Léa 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch D6

D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

Epreuve 5 Dames, 100m Dos SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)

14/05/2015 - 10:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.31 633 31.09 33.22

2. MERTENS Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.57 500 33.68 35.89

3. MEYER Michelle 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:12.42 443 34.16 38.26

4. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.93 434 35.01 37.92

5. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:17.88 356 37.64 40.24

6. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.18 352 38.00 40.18

7. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.15 282 41.35 42.80

8. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.03 264 41.62 44.41

9. MULLER Cathy 87  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:27.29 253 42.68 44.61

10. AMORIM GONGCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:28.56 242 43.07 45.49

11. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.98 184 47.09 49.89

12. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.56 160 49.67 51.89
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 5, Dames, 100m Dos

Epreuve 5
14/05/2015 - 10:55

Filles, 100m Dos

JUNIORS 15-16 ans (1999-2000)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. RIKKERT Hélene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.20 466 34.69 36.51
2. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.66 457 35.40 36.26
3. WIRTH Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.97 416 35.68 38.29
4. FEUILLEN Justine 00 Dinl 1:14.01 415 35.73 38.28
5. GOIRE Sarah 00 Embou 1:14.41 408 36.31 38.10
6. COLLE Noémie 99 Embou 1:15.14 397 36.66 38.48
7. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.32 364 36.84 40.48
8. BROICH Lea-Sophie 00 Dinl 1:18.55 347 37.56 40.99
9. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.36 337 38.81 40.55
10. DELAHAUT Katya 99 Dinl 1:19.97 329 38.76 41.21
11. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:29.55 234 43.69 45.86
12. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.34 207 45.47 47.87
13. MICHELIS Stéphanie 99  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:41.60 160 49.02 52.58
disq. KRIER Jill 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette D6
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)
Epreuve 5 Filles, 100m Dos JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)
14/05/2015 - 10:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.25 485 33.74 36.51
2. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.98 471 34.07 36.91
3. ARGUN Laura 02 Dinl 1:11.22 466 34.88 36.34
4. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:11.93 452 35.55 36.38
5. HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.98 416 36.20 37.78
6. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.63 405 36.53 38.10
7. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.75 403 36.27 38.48
8. VILZ Adriana 01 Dinl 1:15.79 386 37.35 38.44
9. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:16.84 371 37.86 38.98
10. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.25 365 36.91 40.34
11. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.64 359 37.94 39.70
12. GOIRE Juliette 02 Embou 1:17.66 359 38.06 39.60
13. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:17.68 359 38.07 39.61
14. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.72 358 38.00 39.72
15. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.85 343 38.66 40.19
16. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.40 336 38.41 40.99
17. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.57 334 38.61 40.96
18. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.00 317 39.21 41.79
19. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.38 301 40.00 42.38
20. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.88 295 40.76 42.12
21. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.40 261 42.28 44.12
22. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.51 260 42.60 43.91
23. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:27.05 255 42.35 44.70
24. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.64 233 45.39 44.25
25. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:30.38 228 44.84 45.54
26. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:35.25 194 46.61 48.64
27. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.92 179 47.65 50.27
28. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:43.94 150 51.76 52.18
29. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:44.60 147 50.84 53.76
30. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.34 144 51.42 53.92
disq. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg G2
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disg. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett D6

D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 5, Dames, 100m Dos

Epreuve 5
14/05/2015 - 10:55

Filles, 100m Dos

PUPILLES 11-12 ans (2003-2004)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LEGROS Fanny 03 Dinl 1:13.45 425 36.11 37.34

2. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.82 319 38.98 41.84

3. BACKES Zoe 04  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:21.44 311 39.50 41.94

4. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.49 311 39.57 41.92

5. CREMERS Charlotte 03 Dinl 1:22.08 304 39.51 42.57

6. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.71 287 41.11 42.60

BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:23.71 287 40.19 43.52

8. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.96 231 44.94 45.02

9. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:30.58 226 44,79 45.79

10. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.87 224 45.12 45.75

11. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04 Liege Mosan 1:36.54 187 47.34 49.20

12. JOURET Pauline 04 Swimming Luxembourg 1:36.94 184 47.60 49.34

13. PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.59 181 47.40 50.19

14. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.01 178 48.88 49.13

15. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.99 173 48.75 50.24

16. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:43.91 150 53.96 49.95

17. ADAM Lea 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:44.03 149 51.59 52.44

18. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:46.95 137 52.64 54.31

19. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:53.58 114 54.38 59.20

20. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:58.39 101 59.08 59.31

21. DUBOS Flavie 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:10.65 75 1:.01.26  1:09.39

22. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:16.07 66 1:04.31 1:11.76

23. DA SILVA PAIVA Ana 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  2:16.21 66 1:02.20 1:14.01

24. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:2545 54 1:08.65 1:16.80

Epreuve 5 Filles, 100m Dos POUSSINS 10 ans et plus jeunes (2005+)

14/05/2015 - 10:55 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. URBAIN Lara 05  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:28.05 246 43.66 44.39

2. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.59 170 49.17 50.42

3. LEONARD Lis 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.60 155 50.15 52.45

4. BOUZIDI Imene 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:44.06 149 50.88 53.18

5. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:55.33 109 57.31 58.02

6. MOSSONG Mara 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.99 102 56.77 1:.01.22

7. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:03.72 88 59.00 1:04.72

8. KETTENMEYER Yin 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:05.08 86 59.33 1:.05.75

9. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:27.68 52 1:10.42  1:17.26

disg. DACUNHA Léa 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch D6
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

Epreuve 6 Messieurs, 100m Dos Finales directes/Direktfinals

14/05/2015 - 11:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 59.70 550 28.24 31.46

2. NAU Sven 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.81 496 29.86 31.95

3. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:02.40 482 30.98 31.42

4. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.90 428 31.47 33.43

5. LECLERCQ Nils 00 Dinl 1:05.00 426 21.24 43.76

6. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.57 415 31.98 33.59

7. DICKIE Tim 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.12 387 21.24 45.88

8. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:07.80 376 21.24 46.56

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

AN
CONZEMIUS Jérdme 99
COLAIANNI Victor 99
VEKEMANS Kilian 99
ADAMI Mike 99
JUCHEM Tom 99
HERSCHBACH Daniel 99
GOIRE Adrien 98
RUBIOLO Nathan 02
DEVILLE Louis 03
KOKS Vincent 97
SARDAIN Gabiriel 95
DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99
GRAF Alex 99
SCHADE Mark 99
ADAMI Christophe 99
BECKERS Felix 01
CARNEIRO Joao 03
MERTENS Ben 00
BERNARDY Edy 99
VAELEN Tom 01
BORSU Théo 03
WIRTH David 02
BOKOV Rodion 03
FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98
LANNERS Bob 02
CRISMER Cyril 01
MOREAUX Maxime 02
BANKY Jordan 01
HASANOVIC Berin 98
FABER Pol 03
SIMMONDS Théo 00
DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01
MORARU Matteo 04
GIRS Matheo 02
BOURCKEL Mike 03
SALHANI Lucas 03
MICHIELS Patrick 02
FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01
WEYRICH Mike 05
KOHL Charel 04
BABIC Aleksandar 04
BOENTGES Kevin 03
PAULISSEN Guillaume 03
SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04
JACOBY Dale 02
LUKA Mory 04
PUTZ Yann 02
TURMES Maxime 01
OSMANOVIC Meris 02
CLASSEN Louis 03
KIEFFER Brian 04
KETTENMEYER Yul 03
WENZEL Grégory 04
AGOSTINO Diego 06
MILANOVSKI Nikola 04
FETZ Tom 04
RASQUIN Gilles 00
MANDER Tom 06
RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05
ANTUNES ROSA Simao 05
RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Embou

Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Dinl

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange

Dinl

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

1:08.73
1:09.55
1:09.64
1:10.02
1:10.43
1:10.50
1:10.51
1:11.08
1:12.73
1:12.73
1:13.18
1:13.45
1:13.91
1:14.19
1:15.38
1:15.45
1:15.65
1:15.65
1:16.63
1:17.17
1:18.03
1:18.05
1:18.78
1:19.35
1:19.53
1:19.87
1:20.06
1:20.95
1:21.58
1:22.52
1:23.02
1:24.09
1:24.40
1:25.69
1:25.86
1:26.32
1:27.40
1:28.44
1:28.70
1:28.84
1:29.68
1:31.14
1:31.25
1:31.71
1:32.28
1:33.99
1:36.30
1:38.20
1:38.21
1:38.66
1:40.82
1:41.31
1:43.83
1:44.01
1:44.33
1:45.37
1:47.67
1:57.31
2:03.23
2:07.32
2:08.55

Pts

361
348
347
341
335
334
334
326
304
304
299
295
290
287
273
272
270
270
260
255
246
246
239
234
233
230
228
220
215
208
204
197
194
186
185
182
175
169
167
167
162
154
154
151
149
141
131
123
123
122
114
112
104
104
103
100

93

72

62

56

55

50m

32.99
21.24
34.11
34.21
34.46
21.24
34.19
35.29
35.98
35.53
35.84
35.51
36.12
35.79
36.68
37.15
37.63
36.70
38.16
36.26
38.47
38.36
38.88
38.96
38.95
39.10
39.16
39.14
39.80
41.06
40.89
42.11
41.65
41.40
41.53
42.52
43.14
42.78
43.57
44.05
43.32
43.76
42.99
44.10
45.56
45.70
48.20
47.45
47.59
48.61
48.48
49.70
51.69
51.52
51.67
49.19
48.93
56.73
59.45
59.85
1:03.08

100m

35.74
48.31
35.53
35.81
35.97
49.26
36.32
35.79
36.75
37.20
37.34
37.94
37.79
38.40
38.70
38.30
38.02
38.95
38.47
40.91
39.56
39.69
39.90
40.39
40.58
40.77
40.90
41.81
41.78
41.46
42.13
41.98
42.75
44.29
44.33
43.80
44.26
45.66
45.13
44.79
46.36
47.38
48.26
47.61
46.72
48.29
48.10
50.75
50.62
50.05
52.34
51.61
52.14
52.49
52.66
56.18
58.74
1:00.58
1:03.78
1:07.47
1:05.47
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang
70. MIRANDA SIMOES David

71. HAAG Yanic
disq. CARNEIRO Nuno

AN

06
07
05

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

D8 - Didn't touch the wall at a turn or at the finish (SW 5.2)

disq. MAAS-KOOB Cédric

disq. ZANNIER Luca

D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

disq. SCHILTZ Martin

D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

disq. MATOS PEREIRAR.

D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

disq. AISSA Iheb

02

02

01

05

04

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Cercle Nautique Pétange

D8 - Didn't touch the wall at a turn or at the finish (SW 5.2)

Epreuve 6
14/05/2015 - 11:40

Messieurs, 100m Dos

Temps

2:10.37
2:27.28

Pts 50m 100m
52 1:00.10 1:10.27
36 1:08.97 1:18.31

D8

D6

D6

D6

D7

D8

SENIORS 19 ans et plus agées (1996+)

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 59.70 550 28.24 31.46

2. NAU Sven 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.81 496 29.86 31.95

3. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:02.40 482 30.98 31.42

4. DICKIE Tim 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.12 387 21.24 45.88

5. SARDAIN Gabriel 95  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.18 299 35.84 37.34

Epreuve 6 Gargons, 100m Dos JUNIORS 17-18 ans (1997-1998)

14/05/2015 - 11:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. GOIRE Adrien 98 Embou 1:10.51 334 34.19 36.32

2. KOKS Vincent 97  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:12.73 304 35.53 37.20

3. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.35 234 38.96 40.39

4. HASANOVIC Berin 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.58 215 39.80 41.78

Epreuve 6 Garcons, 100m Dos JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 11:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LECLERCQ Nils 00 Dinl 1:05.00 426 21.24 43.76

2. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.57 415 31.98 33.59

3. CONZEMIUS Jéréme 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.73 361 32.99 35.74

4. COLAIANNI Victor 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.55 348 21.24 48.31

5. VEKEMANS Kilian 99  Embou 1:09.64 347 34.11 35.53

6. ADAMI Mike 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.02 341 34.21 35.81

7. JUCHEM Tom 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.43 335 34.46 35.97

8. HERSCHBACH Daniel 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.50 334 21.24 49.26

9. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.45 295 35.51 37.94

10. GRAF Alex 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.91 290 36.12 37.79

11. SCHADE Mark 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.19 287 35.79 38.40

12. ADAMI Christophe 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:15.38 273 36.68 38.70

13. MERTENS Ben 00  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.65 270 36.70 38.95

14. BERNARDY Edy 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.63 260 38.16 38.47

15. SIMMONDS Théo 00  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.02 204 40.89 42.13

16. RASQUIN Gilles 00  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette  1:47.67 93 48.93 58.74

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos

Epreuve 6 Gargons, 100m Dos
14/05/2015 - 11:40

PUPILLES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN
1. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg
2. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz
3. RUBIOLO Nathan 02  Swimming Luxembourg
4, BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
5. VAELEN Tom 01  Embou
6. WIRTH David 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange
7. LANNERS Bob 02  Swimming Luxembourg
8. CRISMER Cyril 01 Embou
9. MOREAUX Maxime 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange
10. BANKY Jordan 01  Swimming Luxembourg
11. DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01 Cercle Nautique Pétange
12. GIRS Matheo 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz
13. MICHIELS Patrick 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach
14. FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
15. JACOBY Dale 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz
16. PUTZ Yann 02  Swimming Luxembourg
17. TURMES Maxime 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
18. OSMANOVIC Meris 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange
19. RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange
disq. MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)
disq. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)
disq. SCHILTZ Martin 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach

D6 - Didn't return to a position on the back upon leaving the wall (SW 6.4)

Epreuve 6 Gargons, 100m Dos
14/05/2015 - 11:40

Temps

1:04.90
1:07.80
1:11.08
1:15.45
1:17.17
1:18.05
1:19.53
1:19.87
1:20.06
1:20.95
1:24.09
1:25.69
1:27.40
1:28.44
1:32.28
1:36.30
1:38.20
1:38.21
2:08.55

Pts

428
376
326
272
255
246
233
230
228
220
197
186
175
169
149
131
123
123

55

50m

31.47
21.24
35.29
37.15
36.26
38.36
38.95
39.10
39.16
39.14
42.11
41.40
43.14
42.78
45.56
48.20
47.45
47.59
1:03.08
D6

D6

D6

100m

33.43
46.56
35.79
38.30
40.91
39.69
40.58
40.77
40.90
41.81
41.98
44.29
44.26
45.66
46.72
48.10
50.75
50.62

1:05.47

POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN
1. DEVILLE Louis 03 Embou
2. CARNEIRO Joao 03  Swimming Luxembourg
3. BORSU Théo 03 Dinl
4. BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg
5. FABER Pol 03  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
6. MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg
7. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz
8. SALHANI Lucas 03  Swimming Luxembourg
9. WEYRICH Mike 05  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
10. KOHL Charel 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
11. BABIC Aleksandar 04  Swimming Luxembourg
12. BOENTGES Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange
13. PAULISSEN Guillaume 03 Dinl
14. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange
15. LUKA Mory 04  Swimming Luxembourg
16. CLASSEN Louis 03  Cercle Nautique Echternach
17. KIEFFER Brian 04  Swimming Club Era Esch/Alzette
18. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
19. WENZEL Grégory 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
20. AGOSTINO Diego 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange
21. MILANOVSKI Nikola 04  Swimming Luxembourg
22. FETZ Tom 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach
23. MANDER Tom 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange
24. RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
25. ANTUNES ROSA Simao 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange
26. MIRANDA SIMOES David 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

1:12.73
1:15.65
1:18.03
1:18.78
1:22.52
1:24.40
1:25.86
1:26.32
1:28.70
1:28.84
1:29.68
1:31.14
1:31.25
1:31.71
1:33.99
1:38.66
1:40.82
1:41.31
1:43.83
1:44.01
1:44.33
1:45.37
1:57.31
2:03.23
2:07.32
2:10.37

Pts

304
270
246
239
208
194
185
182
167
167
162
154
154
151
141
122
114
112
104
104
103
100

72

62

56

52

50m

35.98
37.63
38.47
38.88
41.06
41.65
41.53
42.52
43.57
44.05
43.32
43.76
42.99
44.10
45.70
48.61
48.48
49.70
51.69
51.52
51.67
49.19
56.73
59.45
59.85
1:00.10

100m

36.75
38.02
39.56
39.90
41.46
42.75
44.33
43.80
45.13
44.79
46.36
47.38
48.26
47.61
48.29
50.05
52.34
51.61
52.14
52.49
52.66
56.18
1:00.58
1:03.78
1:07.47
1:10.27
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 6, Gargons, 100m Dos, POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
27. HAAG Yanic 07  Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:27.28 36 1:08.97 1:18.31
disq. CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg D8
D8 - Didn't touch the wall at a turn or at the finish (SW 5.2)
disq. MATOS PEREIRAR. 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch D7
D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)
disq. AISSA Iheb 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange D8
D8 - Didn't touch the wall at a turn or at the finish (SW 5.2)
2 - Apres-midi/Nachmittag 14/05/2015 - 14:00
Epreuve 7 Dames, 100m Libre Finales directes/Direktfinals
14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 57.99 680 27.71 30.28
2. DUMONT Valentine 00 Dinl 58.31 669 28.57 29.74
3. MERTENS Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:01.66 566 29.32 32.34
4. HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:02.65 539 30.54 32.11
5. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.73 537 30.37 32.36
6. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:02.75 537 30.58 32.17
7. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.48 495 31.08 33.40
8. RIKKERT Héléne 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.78 488 31.22 33.56
9. FEUILLEN Justine 00 Dinl 1:04.87 486 31.48 33.39
10. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.29 476 31.58 33.71
11. MEYER Michelle 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:05.42 474 31.63 33.79
12. DUMONT Charlotte 01 Dinl 1:05.66 468 31.65 34.01
13. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.85 464 32.15 33.70
14. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:05.93 463 32.38 33.55
15. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.04 460 31.47 34.57
16. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:06.35 454 32.40 33.95
17. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.04 440 31.99 35.05
18. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.08 439 32.60 34.48
19. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:07.35 434 33.17 34.18
20. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.54 430 32.62 34.92
21. GOIRE Sarah 00  Embou 1:07.63 429 32.57 35.06
22. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.71 427 33.33 34.38
23. PISANE Alisée 03  Dinl 1:08.33 416 32.58 35.75
24, GOIRE Juliette 02 Embou 1:08.37 415 33.15 35.22
25. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.38 415 32.72 35.66
26. DELAHAUT Katya 99 Dinl 1:08.69 409 32.88 35.81
27. BROICH Lea-Sophie 00 Dinl 1:09.22 400 33.67 35.55
28. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.41 396 33.77 35.64
29. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:09.60 393 33.58 36.02
30. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.61 393 34.19 35.42
31. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.73 391 33.95 35.78
32. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.90 388 34.53 35.37
33. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.92 388 33.20 36.72
34. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.96 387 33.92 36.04
35. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.38 380 33.39 36.99
36. KALMES Paula 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.62 376 34.07 36.55
37. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.74 374 34.47 36.27
38. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.80 373 35.09 35.71
39. WIRTH Mandy 00  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:10.91 372 33.46 37.45
40. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.01 370 34.46 36.55
41. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.15 353 35.52 36.63
42. BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:12.50 348 34.06 38.44
43. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:12.80 344 35.95 36.85
44. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.82 343 34.14 38.68
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 7, Dames, 100m Libre, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
45. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.91 342 34.59 38.32
46. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.04 340 34.84 38.20
47. MERENZ Julie 00  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.25 337 35.45 37.80
48. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.56 333 35.02 38.54
49. CREMERS Charlotte 03 Dinl 1:13.68 331 35.16 38.52
50. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.23 324 35.54 38.69
51. AMORIM GONCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:14.68 318 35.87 38.81
52. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.85 304 36.10 39.75
53. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.30 298 36.90 39.40
54. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.55 284 38.06 39.49
55. DASNOIS Manon 96 Dinl 1:17.78 282 37.07 40.71
56. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.32 265 37.65 41.67
57. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.75 261 38.43 41.32
58. HATVANI Kata 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.79 261 38.10 41.69
59. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.85 251 39.97 40.88
60. PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.87 241 39.57 42.30
61. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.40 237 39.83 42.57
62. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.59 235 40.11 42.48
63. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.75 234 39.23 43.52
64. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04  Liege Mosan 1:23.24 230 40.16 43.08
65. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.34 229 40.92 42.42
66. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.61 227 39.21 44.40
67. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:23.70 226 40.40 43.30
68. MICHELIS Stéphanie 99  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.00 223 38.91 45.09
69. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.97 216 40.72 44.25
70. RIKKERT Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.08 215 40.94 44.14
71. LEONARD Lis 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:25.90 209 40.88 45.02
72. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.38 205 41.33 45.05
73. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:27.64 197 40.81 46.83
74. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:27.75 196 41.03 46.72
75. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.53 178 42.49 48.04
76. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.61 178 44.03 46.58
77. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.87 176 43.77 47.10
78. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.05 175 44.60 46.45
79. BOUZIDI Imene 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.08 175 43.32 47.76
80. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.85 171 43.50 48.35
81. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.31 168 43.57 48.74
82. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.85 155 45.81 49.04
83. ADAM Lea 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:35.13 154 45.41 49.72
84. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.42 127 46.08 55.34
85. DACUNHA Léa 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:43.16 120 46.54 56.62
86. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:46.49 109 48.48 58.01
87. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:48.02 105 50.26 57.76
88. KETTENMEYER Yin 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.74 103 48.55 1:00.19
89. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:50.42 98 52.59 57.83
90. MOSSONG Mara 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.78 81 54.80 1:02.98
91. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:00.03 76 55.09 1:04.94
92. DUBOS Flavie 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:06.41 65 58.49  1:07.92
93. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:19.28 49 1.04.76  1:14.52
94. DACUNHA Emma 08  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:21.20 47 1:03.58 1:17.62
95. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:41.29 31 1:14.48 1:26.81

disqg. SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 Embou G2

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 7, Dames, 100m Libre

Epreuve 7 Dames, 100m Libre SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)
14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 57.99 680 27.71 30.28
2. MERTENS Lynn 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:01.66 566 29.32 32.34
3. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 1:02.73 537 30.37 32.36
4. MEYER Michelle 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:05.42 474 31.63 33.79
5. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.04 440 31.99 35.05
6. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:07.35 434 33.17 34.18
7. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.92 388 33.20 36.72
8. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.15 353 35.52 36.63
9. AMORIM GONGCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:14.68 318 35.87 38.81
10. DASNOIS Manon 96 Dinl 1:17.78 282 37.07 40.71
11. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.40 237 39.83 42.57
12. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:23.70 226 40.40 43.30
disq. SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 Embou G2

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

Epreuve 7 Filles, 100m Libre JUNIORS 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. DUMONT Valentine 00 Dinl 58.31 669 28.57 29.74

2. RIKKERT Hélene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.78 488 31.22 33.56

3. FEUILLEN Justine 00 Dinl 1:04.87 486 31.48 33.39

4. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.85 464 32.15 33.70

5. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:05.93 463 32.38 33.55

6. GOIRE Sarah 00 Embou 1:07.63 429 32.57 35.06

7. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.38 415 32.72 35.66

8. DELAHAUT Katya 99 Dinl 1:08.69 409 32.88 35.81

9. BROICH Lea-Sophie 00 Dinl 1:09.22 400 33.67 35.55

10. KALMES Paula 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.62 376 34.07 36.55

11. WIRTH Mandy 00  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:10.91 372 33.46 37.45

12. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.82 343 34.14 38.68

13. MERENZ Julie 00  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.25 337 35.45 37.80

14. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.85 304 36.10 39.75

15. HATVANI Kata 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.79 261 38.10 41.69

16. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.34 229 40.92 42.42

17. MICHELIS Stéphanie 99  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.00 223 38.91 45.09

Epreuve 7 Filles, 100m Libre JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:02.65 539 30.54 32.11

2. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:02.75 537 30.58 32.17

3. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.48 495 31.08 33.40

4. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.29 476 31.58 33.71

5. DUMONT Charlotte 01 Dinl 1:05.66 468 31.65 34.01

6. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.04 460 31.47 34.57

7. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:06.35 454 32.40 33.95

8. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.08 439 32.60 34.48

9. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.54 430 32.62 34.92

10. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.71 427 33.33 34.38

11. GOIRE Juliette 02 Embou 1:08.37 415 33.15 35.22

12. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.41 396 33.77 35.64

13. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:09.60 393 33.58 36.02
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 7, Filles, 100m Libre, JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
14. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.61 393 34.19 35.42
15. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.73 391 33.95 35.78
16. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.90 388 34.53 35.37
17. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.96 387 33.92 36.04
18. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.38 380 33.39 36.99
19. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.74 374 34.47 36.27
20. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.80 373 35.09 35.71
21. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.01 370 34.46 36.55
22. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:12.80 344 35.95 36.85
23. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.91 342 34.59 38.32
24. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.23 324 35.54 38.69
25. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.55 284 38.06 39.49
26. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.32 265 37.65 41.67
27. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.75 261 38.43 41.32
28. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.85 251 39.97 40.88
29. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.38 205 41.33 45.05
30. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:27.64 197 40.81 46.83
31. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.85 171 43.50 48.35
32. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.85 155 45.81 49.04

Epreuve 7 Filles, 100m Libre PUPILLES 11-12 ans (2003-2004)

14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. PISANE Alisée 03 Dinl 1:08.33 416 32.58 35.75
2. BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:12.50 348 34.06 38.44
3. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.04 340 34.84 38.20
4. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.56 333 35.02 38.54
5. CREMERS Charlotte 03 Dinl 1:13.68 331 35.16 38.52
6. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.30 298 36.90 39.40
7. PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.87 241 39.57 42.30
8. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.59 235 40.11 42.48
9. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.75 234 39.23 43.52
10. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04  Liege Mosan 1:23.24 230 40.16 43.08
11. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.61 227 39.21 44.40
12. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.97 216 40.72 44.25
13. RIKKERT Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.08 215 40.94 44.14
14. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:27.75 196 41.03 46.72
15. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.61 178 44.03 46.58
16. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.87 176 43.77 47.10
17. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.05 175 44.60 46.45
18. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.31 168 43.57 48.74
19. ADAM Lea 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:35.13 154 45.41 49.72
20. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:41.42 127 46.08 55.34
21. LEITZ Ina 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:46.49 109 48.48 58.01
22. HERSCHBACH Lara 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:00.03 76 55.09 1:04.94
23. DUBOS Flavie 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:06.41 65 58.49  1:07.92
24. PANTANALI Lana Elenore 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 2:19.28 49 1:04.76  1:14.52
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 7, Dames, 100m Libre

Epreuve 7 Filles, 100m Libre POUSSINS 10 ans et plus jeunes (2005+)

14/05/2015 - 14:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LEONARD Lis 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:25.90 209 40.88 45.02

2. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.53 178 42.49 48.04

3. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.08 175 43.32 47.76

4. DACUNHA Léa 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:43.16 120 46.54 56.62

5. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:48.02 105 50.26 57.76

6. KETTENMEYER Yin 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.74 103 48.55  1:00.19

7. PANTANALI Mariella 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:50.42 98 52.59 57.83

8. MOSSONG Mara 05  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.78 81 54.80 1:02.98

9. DACUNHA Emma 08  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:21.20 47 1:03.58 1:17.62

10. TRAUSCH Lina Maria 06  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:41.29 31 1:14.48 1:26.81

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 100m Libre Finales directes/Direktfinals

14/05/2015 - 14:41 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 50.46 706 24.49 25.97

2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 52.76 617 25.31 27.45

3. FEUILLEN David 99 Dinl 56.16 512 27.17 28.99

4. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00  Swimming Luxembourg 56.21 511 26.74 29.47

5. NUNES MESQUITA Miguel 98  Swimming Luxembourg 56.72 497 27.12 29.60

6. NAGY Miklos Mark 99  Swimming Luxembourg 57.06 488 27.43 29.63

7. CONZEMIUS Jéréme 99  Swimming Luxembourg 57.28 482 27.46 29.82

8. DICKIE Tim 96  Swimming Luxembourg 57.31 482 27.49 29.82

9. HERSCHBACH Daniel 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 58.31 457 28.00 30.31

10. ADAMI Mike 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 58.51 453 28.43 30.08

11. GOIRE Adrien 98 Embou 58.60 451 28.53 30.07

12. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 58.74 447 28.21 30.53

13. CLAES Robin 00 Dinl 58.96 442 28.59 30.37

14. NAU Sven 96  Swimming Luxembourg 59.35 434 27.14 32.21

15. KOKS Vincent 97  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 59.79 424 28.57 31.22

16. VEKEMANS Kilian 99 Embou 59.91 422 29.25 30.66

17. MODAVE Eliot 98 Embou 59.92 421 29.20 30.72

18. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg 59.93 421 28.63 31.30

19. SPAGNOLO Rosario 00 Embou 59.95 421 29.26 30.69

20. MANNES Pol 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.01 419 29.37 30.64

21. BERNARDY Edy 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.16 416 28.58 31.58

22. COLAIANNI Victor 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.25 394 29.76 31.49

23. UNGER Daniel 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.33 393 30.14 31.19

24. RUBIOLO Nathan 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.98 381 29.96 32.02

25. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:02.15 378 29.78 32.37

26. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:02.43 373 30.12 32.31

ORDELT Brice 00 Dinl 1:02.43 373 29.42 33.01

28. SARDAIN Gabriel 95  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:02.57 370 30.43 32.14

29. JUCHEM Tom 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.31 357 30.52 32.79

30. SCHADE Mark 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.70 351 30.92 32.78

31. BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.76 350 30.95 32.81

32. SIMMONDS Théo 00  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:04.16 343 30.41 33.75

33. COHNEN Levy 03 Dinl 1:04.26 342 31.62 32.64

34. LAMBERT Jeff 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.30 341 31.35 32.95

35. GRAF Alex 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.73 334 31.38 33.35

36. ADAMI Christophe 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.80 333 31.05 33.75

37. DEFRAINE Quentin 01 Dinl 1:04.99 330 31.31 33.68

38. BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.10 328 31.34 33.76

39. SCALAIS Martin 02 Dinl 1:05.20 327 31.44 33.76

40. LORANG Felix 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.24 326 31.41 33.83
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

AN
VAELEN Tom 01
HASANOVIC Berin 98
CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97
MERTENS Ben 00
CARNEIRO Joao 03
CROMBEL Théo 03
DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01
LANNERS Bob 02
BECKERS Max 99
MOREAUX Maxime 02
LESAGE Christophe 02
BANKY Jordan 01
KEMP Mats 01
WIRTH David 02
BENZIGER Sacha 02
FABER Pol 03
CRISMER Cyril 01
MICHIELS Patrick 02
HONTOIR Jean Baptiste 02
LEROQY Guillaume 03
HATVANI Csongor 01
SALHANI Lucas 03
BOURCKEL Mike 03
BLAKE Jack 02
KOHL Charel 04
DOMINIQUE Philippe 99
LANNERS Nick 04
MORARU Matteo 04
MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02
GIRS Matheo 02
FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01
BOENTGES Kevin 03
BABIC Aleksandar 04
OSMANOVIC Meris 02
JACOBY Dale 02
PUTZ Yann 02
PAULISSEN Guillaume 03
SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04
WEYRICH Mike 05
DI PINTO Eric 03
ZANNIER Luca 02
CLASSEN Louis 03
TURMES Maxime 01
KETTENMEYER Yul 03
CARNEIRO Nuno 05
LUKA Mory 04
MILANOVSKI Nikola 04
AGOSTINO Diego 06
SCHILTZ Martin 01
WENZEL Grégory 04
RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02
MANDER Tom 06
SANTOS DA CRUZ Bryan Alex 02
FETZ Tom 04
MATOS PEREIRAR. 05
MIRANDA SIMOES David 06
RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05
AISSA lheb 04
HAAG Yanic 07
ANTUNES ROSA Simao 05

Embou

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Embou

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Dinl

Dinl

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Dinl

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle Nautique Pétange

Temps

1:05.28
1:05.71
1:06.54
1:06.63
1:06.99
1:07.07
1:07.35
1:07.50
1:07.85
1:07.96
1:08.01
1:08.14
1:08.54
1:09.07
1:09.68
1:10.17
1:10.79
1:12.16
1:13.46
1:14.01
1:14.22
1:14.41
1:15.05
1:15.48
1:15.49
1:15.62
1:15.65
1:15.98
1:17.18
1:17.46
1:17.50
1:17.94
1:19.43
1:19.74
1:19.90
1:20.12
1:20.44
1:21.22
1:21.31
1:21.67
1:22.54
1:23.54
1:24.11
1:24.14
1:26.72
1:26.93
1:32.90
1:34.68
1:37.31
1:40.75
1:40.98
1:43.76
1:44.80
1:46.29
1:49.00
1:52.98
1:56.04
1:57.03
2:00.03
2:08.41

Pts

326
319
308
306
301
300
297
295
290
289
288
286
281
275
268
262
255
241
228
223
221
220
214
211
210
209
209
206
197
195
194
191
181
179
177
176
174
169
168
166
161
155
152
152
139
138
113
106

98

88

88

81

78

75

70

62

58

56

52

42

50m

31.02
32.82
31.23
31.85
32.34
32.69
33.05
31.86
32.73
32.73
33.56
31.95
32.10
33.12
33.80
33.96
34.21
34.28
35.79
35.55
36.47
36.03
35.95
36.84
37.04
33.96
36.35
37.15
36.89
37.37
37.75
35.92
38.03
38.34
38.60
39.73
37.82
38.58
39.70
40.43
42.34
39.29
42.00
40.47
40.99
41.53
45.32
42.71
44.76
45.96
45.60
48.59
46.73
50.08
52.21
52.41
53.56
57.88
58.48
58.19

100m

34.26
32.89
35.31
34.78
34.65
34.38
34.30
35.64
35.12
35.23
34.45
36.19
36.44
35.95
35.88
36.21
36.58
37.88
37.67
38.46
37.75
38.38
39.10
38.64
38.45
41.66
39.30
38.83
40.29
40.09
39.75
42.02
41.40
41.40
41.30
40.39
42.62
42.64
41.61
41.24
40.20
44.25
42.11
43.67
45.73
45.40
47.58
51.97
52.55
54.79
55.38
55.17
58.07
56.21
56.79
1:00.57
1:02.48
59.15
1:01.55
1:10.22
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre

Epreuve 8
14/05/2015 - 14:41

Messieurs, 100m Libre

SENIORS 19 ans et plus agées (1996+)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN
1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92
2. FANDEL Stephan 92
3. DICKIE Tim 96
4. NAU Sven 96
5. SARDAIN Gabriel 95
Epreuve 8

14/05/2015 - 14:41

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwimmverein Mannheim
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Garcons, 100m Libre

Temps Pts 50m 100m
50.46 706 24.49 25.97
52.76 617 25.31 27.45
57.31 482 27.49 29.82
59.35 434 27.14 32.21
1:02.57 370 30.43 32.14

JUNIORS 17-18 ans (1997-1998)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN
1. NUNES MESQUITA Miguel 98
2. GOIRE Adrien 98
3. KOKS Vincent 97
4. MODAVE Eliot 98
5. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98
6. HASANOVIC Berin 98
7. CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97

Epreuve 8
14/05/2015 - 14:41

Swimming Luxembourg
Embou

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Embou

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Garcons, 100m Libre

Temps Pts 50m 100m
56.72 497 27.12 29.60
58.60 451 28.53 30.07
59.79 424 28.57 31.22
59.92 421 29.20 30.72
1:.02.15 378 29.78 32.37
1:.05.71 319 32.82 32.89
1:06.54 308 31.23 35.31

JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN
1. FEUILLEN David 99
2. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00
3. NAGY Miklos Mark 99
4., CONZEMIUS Jérbme 99
5. HERSCHBACH Daniel 99
6. ADAMI Mike 99
7. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99
8. CLAES Robin 00
9. VEKEMANS Kilian 99

10. SPAGNOLO Rosario 00
11. MANNES Pol 00
12. BERNARDY Edy 99
13. COLAIANNI Victor 99
14. ORDELT Brice 00
15. JUCHEM Tom 99
16. SCHADE Mark 99
17. SIMMONDS Théo 00
18. LAMBERT Jeff 00
19. GRAF Alex 99
20. ADAMI Christophe 99
21. MERTENS Ben 00
22. BECKERS Max 99
23. DOMINIQUE Philippe 99

Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Dinl

Embou

Embou

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Temps Pts 50m 100m
56.16 512 27.17 28.99
56.21 511 26.74 29.47
57.06 488 27.43 29.63
57.28 482 27.46 29.82
58.31 457 28.00 30.31
58.51 453 28.43 30.08
58.74 447 28.21 30.53
58.96 442 28.59 30.37
59.91 422 29.25 30.66
59.95 421 29.26 30.69
1:00.01 419 29.37 30.64
1:00.16 416 28.58 31.58
1:01.25 394 29.76 31.49
1:02.43 373 29.42 33.01
1:03.31 357 30.52 32.79
1:03.70 351 30.92 32.78
1:04.16 343 30.41 33.75
1:04.30 341 31.35 32.95
1:04.73 334 31.38 33.35
1:04.80 333 31.05 33.75
1:06.63 306 31.85 34.78
1:07.85 290 32.73 35.12
1:15.62 209 33.96 41.66
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre

Epreuve 8 Gargons, 100m Libre PUPILLES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)
14/05/2015 - 14:41 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg 59.93 421 28.63 31.30
2. UNGER Daniel 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.33 393 30.14 31.19
3. RUBIOLO Nathan 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.98 381 29.96 32.02
4. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:02.43 373 30.12 32.31
5. BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.76 350 30.95 32.81
6. DEFRAINE Quentin 01 Dinl 1:04.99 330 31.31 33.68
7. SCALAIS Martin 02 Dinl 1:05.20 327 31.44 33.76
8. LORANG Felix 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.24 326 31.41 33.83
9. VAELEN Tom 01  Embou 1:05.28 326 31.02 34.26
10. DIAS MOREIRA Gabiriel 01 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:07.35 297 33.05 34.30
11. LANNERS Bob 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.50 295 31.86 35.64
12. MOREAUX Maxime 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:07.96 289 32.73 35.23
13. LESAGE Christophe 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.01 288 33.56 34.45
14. BANKY Jordan 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.14 286 31.95 36.19
15. KEMP Mats 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.54 281 32.10 36.44
16. WIRTH David 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.07 275 33.12 35.95
17. BENZIGER Sacha 02 Embou 1:09.68 268 33.80 35.88
18. CRISMER Cyril 01  Embou 1:10.79 255 34.21 36.58
19. MICHIELS Patrick 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:12.16 241 34.28 37.88
20. HONTOIR Jean Baptiste 02 Dinl 1:13.46 228 35.79 37.67
21. HATVANI Csongor 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:14.22 221 36.47 37.75
22. BLAKE Jack 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.48 211 36.84 38.64
23. MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:17.18 197 36.89 40.29
24. GIRS Matheo 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.46 195 37.37 40.09
25. FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.50 194 37.75 39.75
26. OSMANOVIC Meris 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:19.74 179 38.34 41.40
27. JACOBY Dale 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:19.90 177 38.60 41.30
28. PUTZ Yann 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.12 176 39.73 40.39
29. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:22.54 161 42.34 40.20
30. TURMES Maxime 01 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.11 152 42.00 42.11
31. SCHILTZ Martin 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:37.31 98 44.76 52.55
32. RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:40.98 88 45.60 55.38
33. SANTOS DA CRUZ Bryan Alex 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:4480 78 46.73 58.07
Epreuve 8 Gargons, 100m Libre POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)
14/05/2015 - 14:41 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. COHNEN Levy 03  Dinl 1:04.26 342 31.62 32.64
2. BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.10 328 31.34 33.76
3. CARNEIRO Joao 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.99 301 32.34 34.65
4. CROMBEL Théo 03 Embou 1:07.07 300 32.69 34.38
5. FABER Pol 03  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.17 262 33.96 36.21
6. LEROY Guillaume 03  Dinl 1:14.01 223 35.55 38.46
7. SALHANI Lucas 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.41 220 36.03 38.38
8. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:15.05 214 35.95 39.10
9. KOHL Charel 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:15.49 210 37.04 38.45
10. LANNERS Nick 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.65 209 36.35 39.30
11. MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.98 206 37.15 38.83
12. BOENTGES Kevin 03  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.94 191 35.92 42.02
13. BABIC Aleksandar 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.43 181 38.03 41.40
14. PAULISSEN Guillaume 03  Dinl 1:20.44 174 37.82 42.62
15. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.22 169 38.58 42.64
16. WEYRICH Mike 05  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.31 168 39.70 41.61
17. DI PINTO Eric 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.67 166 40.43 41.24
18. CLASSEN Louis 03  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.54 155 39.29 44.25
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 8, Gargons, 100m Libre, POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
19. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.14 152 40.47 43.67
20. CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.72 139 40.99 4573
21. LUKA Mory 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.93 138 41.53 45.40
22. MILANOVSKI Nikola 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.90 113 45.32 47.58
23. AGOSTINO Diego 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:34.68 106 42.71 51.97
24. WENZEL Grégory 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:40.75 88 45.96 54.79
25. MANDER Tom 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:43.76 81 48.59 55.17
26. FETZ Tom 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:46.29 75 50.08 56.21
27. MATOS PEREIRAR. 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:49.00 70 52.21 56.79
28. MIRANDA SIMOES David 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:52.98 62 52.41  1:00.57
29. RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:56.04 58 53.56  1:02.48
30. AISSA lheb 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:57.03 56 57.88 59.15
31. HAAG Yanic 07  Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:00.03 52 58.48 1:01.55
32. ANTUNES ROSA Simao 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:08.41 42 58.19 1:10.22

Epreuve 9 Dames, 100m 4 nages Finales directes/Direktfinals

14/05/2015 - 15:37 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.40 647 30.02 36.38
2. RIKKERT Hélene 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.95 509 33.52 38.43
3. MERTENS Lynn 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:13.03 486 32.41 40.62
4. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.48 477 33.74 39.74
5. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.52 477 34.02 39.50
6. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.54 476 34.19 39.35
7. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.85 470 33.58 40.27
8. PEREDI Lilla 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.12 447 35.04 40.08
9. GLODT Kelly 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:15.14 446 35.73 39.41
10. ARGUN Laura 02 Dinl 1:15.84 434 34.51 41.33
11. SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 Embou 1:16.03 431 35.67 40.36
12. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.25 411 37.08 40.17
13. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.34 409 36.24 41.10
14. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.07 398 35.91 42.16
15. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.28 395 36.18 42.10
16. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.49 392 37.02 41.47
17. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.58 390 36.33 42.25
18. DUMONT Josephine 02 Embou 1:19.13 382 36.70 42.43
19. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.17 382 36.73 42.44
20. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.25 380 38.07 41.18
21. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.34 379 36.12 43.22
22. BACKES Zoe 04  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:19.58 376 37.17 42.41
23. PISANE Alisée 03 Dinl 1:19.73 374 37.05 42.68
24. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.23 367 35.75 44.48
25. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42 364 34.88 45.54
26. KALMES Paula 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.74 360 38.09 42.65
27. HAAS Kathrin 03  Dinl 1:21.01 356 39.13 41.88
HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.01 356 36.72 44.29

29. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.15 354 38.48 42.67
30. ALEXANDRE Anais 98 Embou 1:21.19 354 37.16 44.03
31. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.36 352 37.51 43.85
32. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.43 351 37.67 43.76
33. WIRTH Mandy 00 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.76 346 36.49 45.27
34. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.04 343 38.50 43.54
35. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.13 330 40.96 42.17
36. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:23.14 329 39.07 44.07
37. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.17 329 39.64 43.53
38. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.35 327 39.02 44.33
39. SCHRODER Lena 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.46 326 38.22 45.24
40. BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:23.87 321 39.14 44,73
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 9, Dames, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
41. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:24.15 318 39.48 44.67
42. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.49 314 40.45 44.04
43. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.78 300 40.56 45.22
44. PIRON Juliette 99 Dinl 1:26.56 292 41.49 45.07
45. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:27.03 287 39.99 47.04
46. AMORIM GONCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:27.92 279 40.95 46.97
47. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:28.10 277 43.24 44.86
48. MERENZ Julie 00  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:28.14 276 42.75 45.39
49. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.27 275 43.56 44,71
50. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:28.47 273 42.24 46.23
51. URBAIN Lara 05  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:29.30 266 42.94 46.36
52. RIKKERT Elvire 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.52 264 43.43 46.09
53. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.59 255 40.95 49.64
54. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.49 247 43.59 47.90
55. DANOVICH Evelyn 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.84 244 43.53 48.31
56. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.10 242 43.70 48.40
57. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.66 238 44.49 48.17
58. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:32.83 237 44.46 48.37
59. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.38 232 46.64 46.74
60. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:33.42 232 41.04 52.38
61. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.21 212 45.21 51.00
62. HATVANI Kata 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:37.97 201 47.80 50.17
63. LEONARD Lis 05  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.79 196 49.24 49.55
64. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.97 195 45.84 53.13
65. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:39.08 194 48.42 50.66
66. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:39.27 193 48.22 51.05
67. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04 Liege Mosan 1:39.37 193 47.27 52.10
68. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:40.02 189 46.78 53.24
69. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:40.83 184 47.62 53.21
70. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:42.99 173 48.93 54.06
71. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:43.25 172 50.35 52.90
72. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:45.63 160 52.01 53.62
73. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.70 160 50.36 55.34
74. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.93 115 55.77 1:02.16
75. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:58.17 114 54.11  1:04.06
76. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:03.57 100 58.08  1:05.49

disq. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disg. THOMAS Yana 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)
disq. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)

Epreuve 9 Dames, 100m 4 nages SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)

14/05/2015 - 15:37 Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.40 647 30.02 36.38
2. MERTENS Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:13.03 486 3241 40.62
3. SILBEREISEN Caroline 90 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.54 476 34.19 39.35
4. NAU Jessica 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.85 470 33.58 40.27
5. SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 Embou 1:16.03 431 35.67 40.36
6. PIGAT Claudia 97  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.58 390 36.33 42.25
7. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Ca78e Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.34 379 36.12 43.22
8. ALEXANDRE Anais 98 Embou 1:21.19 354 37.16 44.03
9. ZELLINGER Lynn 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:23.14 329 39.07 44.07
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 9, Dames, 100m 4 nages, SENIORS 17 ans et plus agées (1998+)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
10. HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.49 314 40.45 44.04
11. AMORIM GONGCALVES Silvia 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:27.92 279 40.95 46.97
12. DANKS Camille 96  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.66 238 44.49 48.17
13. DE ROY Laura 97  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:40.83 184 47.62 53.21

Epreuve 9 Filles, 100m 4 nages JUNIORS 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 15:37

Points: FINA 2014

Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. RIKKERT Héléne 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.95 509 33.52 38.43

2. JACOBY Shayenne 99  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:17.25 411 37.08 40.17

3. VAN MECHELEN Claire 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.28 395 36.18 42.10

4. TER HEEGDE Chantal 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:20.23 367 35.75 44.48

5. RUBIOLO Emma 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.42 364 34.88 45.54

6. KALMES Paula 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.74 360 38.09 42.65

7. WIRTH Mandy 00  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.76 346 36.49 45.27

8. PIRON Juliette 99 Dinl 1:26.56 292 41.49 45.07

9. MERENZ Julie 00  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:28.14 276 42.75 45.39
10. DANOVICH Evelyn 00  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.84 244 43.53 48.31
11. JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:33.42 232 41.04 52.38
12. HATVANI Kata 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:37.97 201 47.80 50.17
Epreuve 9 Filles, 100m 4 nages JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

14/05/2015 - 15:37

Points: FINA 2014

Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BLACK Sarah 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.48 477 33.74 39.74
2. FABER Maiti 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.52 477 34.02 39.50
3. PEREDI Lilla 02 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.12 447 35.04 40.08
4. GLODT Kelly 02 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:15.14 446 35.73 39.41
5. ARGUN Laura 02 Dinl 1:15.84 434 34.51 41.33
6. COIMBRA Alice 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.34 409 36.24 41.10
7. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.07 398 35.91 42.16
8. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.49 392 37.02 41.47
9. DUMONT Josephine 02 Embou 1:19.13 382 36.70 42.43

10. ROBAT Elize 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.17 382 36.73 42.44
11. HEINEN Hannah (NM) 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.25 380 38.07 41.18
12. HOLLERICH Anne 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.01 356 36.72 44.29
13. SIMEONOVA Vanessa 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.15 354 38.48 42.67
14. GOUILLART Sara 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.36 352 37.51 43.85
15. FETZ Melanie 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:22.04 343 38.50 43.54
16. NAGY Katalin 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.13 330 40.96 42.17
17. BABIC Andjelika 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.17 329 39.64 43.53
18. HERMES Sophie 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.35 327 39.02 44.33
19. SCHRODER Lena 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.46 326 38.22 45.24
20. WEYRICH Laura 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.78 300 40.56 45.22
21. REDING Denise 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:27.03 287 39.99 47.04
22. STELMES Santana 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:28.10 277 43.24 44.86
23. HASANOVIC Mubera 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.59 255 40.95 49.64
24. FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:31.49 247 43.59 47.90
25. TER HEEGDE Lisa 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:32.83 237 44.46 48.37
26. HASANOVIC Dzana 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:39.27 193 48.22 51.05
27. DE SOUSA MOURAO Maria 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:40.02 189 46.78 53.24
28. THEIS Lisi 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:45.70 160 50.36 55.34
disq. BLACK Rachael 01  Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

disg. THOMAS Yana

01

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 9, Filles, 100m 4 nages, JEUNES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

disq. LEMOS Sarah 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)

Epreuve 9 Filles, 100m 4 nages PUPILLES 11-12 ans (2003-2004)
14/05/2015 - 15:37 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. BACKES Zoe 04  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:19.58 376 37.17 42.41
2. PISANE Alisée 03 Dinl 1:19.73 374 37.05 42.68
3. HAAS Kathrin 03 Dinl 1:21.01 356 39.13 41.88
4. FABIANI Chanel 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:21.43 351 37.67 43.76
5. BROICH Louisa Marie 03  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:23.87 321 39.14 44,73
6. REDING Alyssa 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:24.15 318 39.48 44.67
7. BIVER Marie 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.27 275 43.56 44.71
8. HAAG Nora 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:28.47 273 42.24 46.23
9. RIKKERT Elvire 03 Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.52 264 43.43 46.09
10. GLODT Chiara 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:32.10 242 43.70 48.40
11. MILLER Laura 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.38 232 46.64 46.74
12. IGEL Noémi 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:36.21 212 45.21 51.00
13. SINGH Prathna 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.97 195 45.84 53.13
14. MOREAUX Anaé 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:39.08 194 48.42 50.66
15. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou 04 Liege Mosan 1:39.37 193 47.27 52.10
16. OLINGER Kim 04  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:43.25 172 50.35 52.90
17. LEITZ Ina 04  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:57.93 115 55.77 1:.02.16
18. HANNEN Jil 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:58.17 114 54.11 1:04.06
disq. JOURET Pauline 04  Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. KETTENMEYER Ly 04  Cercle de Natation Diekirch

N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)

Epreuve 9 Filles, 100m 4 nages POUSSINS 10 ans et plus jeunes (2005+)

14/05/2015 - 15:37 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. URBAIN Lara 05  Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:29.30 266 42.94 46.36

2. LEONARD Lis 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:38.79 196 49.24 49.55

3. CORREIA Eva 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:42.99 173 48.93 54.06

4. BOUZIDI Imene 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:45.63 160 52.01 53.62

5. BLODEN Lola 05  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 2:03.57 100 58.08 1:05.49

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 100m 4 nages Finales directes/Direktfinals

14/05/2015 - 16:14 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 57.32 692 26.24 31.08

2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:02.94 522 29.61 33.33

3. NAU Sven 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.49 509 29.50 33.99

4. NUNES MESQUITA Miguel 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.07 495 28.90 35.17

5. FEUILLEN David 99 Dinl 1:04.37 488 29.49 34.88

6. NAGY Miklos Mark 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.71 459 32.15 33.56

7. DICKIE Tim 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.26 448 30.73 35.53

8. LECLERCQ Nils 00 Dinl 1:07.48 424 31.39 36.09

9. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.20 411 30.80 37.40

10. ADAMI Mike 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.84 399 31.81 37.03

11. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.06 395 32.65 36.41

12. CONZEMIUS Jéréme 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.14 394 30.71 38.43
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres

Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

MANNES Pol
COLAIANNI Victor
HERSCHBACH Daniel
MAHIEU Vincent
UNGER Daniel
KOKS Vincent
BERNARDY Edy
JUCHEM Tom
COHNEN Levy
CARNEIRO Joao
BECKERS Felix
DEVILLE Louis
SCHADE Mark
LANNERS Bob
RUBIOLO Nathan
LESAGE Christophe
MIZAR Younes

GRAF Alex

LORANG Felix
BECKERS Max
BORSU Théo

KEMP Mats
MOREAUX Maxime
ADAMI Christophe
DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel
MERTENS Ben
BANKY Jordan
HASANOQVIC Berin
WIRTH David
HATVANI Csongor
SIMMONDS Théo
MAAS-KOOB Cédric
HONTOIR Jean Baptiste
FABER Pol
MICHIELS Patrick
BLAKE Jack
SALHANI Lucas
LANNERS Nick
DOMINIQUE Philippe
KOHL Charel
BOURCKEL Mike
BOENTGES Kevin
PUTZ Yann
WEYRICH Mike
BABIC Aleksandar
FOURNELLE Jean-Paul
CARNEIRO Nuno
JACOBY Dale

LUKA Mory

DI PINTO Eric
OSMANOVIC Meris
GIRS Matheo

SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao
ZANNIER Luca
TURMES Maxime
KETTENMEYER Yul
SCHILTZ Martin
AGOSTINO Diego
MATOS PEREIRAR.

AN

00
99
99
02
01
97
99
99
03
03
01
03
99
02
02
02
99
99
02
99
03
01
02
99
01
00
01
98
02
01
00
02
02
03
02
02
03
04
99
04
03
03
02
05
04
01
05
02
04
03
02
02
04
02
01
03
01
06
05

RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Embou

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Embou

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Dinl

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Dinl

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Pétange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Temps

1:09.65
1:09.78
1:09.81
1:10.46
1:10.65
1:11.02
1:11.99
1:13.51
1:14.13
1:14.26
1:14.26
1:14.27
1:14.83
1:15.07
1:15.09
1:16.05
1:16.16
1:17.22
1:17.27
1:17.86
1:18.29
1:18.66
1:18.95
1:19.09
1:20.01
1:20.05
1:20.15
1:20.40
1:22.09
1:22.11
1:23.25
1:24.32
1:24.90
1:25.21
1:25.74
1:26.27
1:26.40
1:26.74
1:27.49
1:27.63
1:27.64
1:28.79
1:30.08
1:31.60
1:31.61
1:31.64
1:32.67
1:33.22
1:33.27
1:34.31
1:34.36
1:34.77
1:37.04
1:37.68
1:39.99
1:40.77
1:48.22
1:53.73
1:59.50
2:19.06

Pts

385
383
383
372
369
364
349
328
320
318
318
318
311
308
307
296
295
283
282
276
271
267
264
263
254
254
253
250
235
235
226
217
213
210
206
203
202
199
194
193
193
186
178
169
169
169
163
160
160
155
155
153
142
139
130
127
102

88

76

48

50m

32.86
32.61
30.90
32.22
33.32
32.14
34.01
33.40
35.17
35.57
34.15
34.06
33.34
36.17
34.85
35.92
35.00
35.79
35.95
39.10
37.72
37.41
37.35
36.10
39.51
37.54
37.35
35.11
37.50
40.59
39.42
42.60
38.98
40.92
41.24
39.85
39.81
42.72
38.25
40.37
41.42
43.32
43.18
41.81
41.47
43.42
43.31
45.07
43.10
45.17
44.93
42.91
43.56
49.39
48.76
49.69
54.45
52.84
55.59
1:02.79

100m

36.79
37.17
38.91
38.24
37.33
38.88
37.98
40.11
38.96
38.69
40.11
40.21
41.49
38.90
40.24
40.13
41.16
41.43
41.32
38.76
40.57
41.25
41.60
42.99
40.50
42.51
42.80
45.29
44.59
41.52
43.83
41.72
45.92
44.29
44.50
46.42
46.59
44.02
49.24
47.26
46.22
45.47
46.90
49.79
50.14
48.22
49.36
48.15
50.17
49.14
49.43
51.86
53.48
48.29
51.23
51.08
53.77
1:00.89
1:03.91
1:16.27
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang
disq.

disq.
disq.
disq.
disq.
disq.
disq.

disq.

AN Temps Pts 50m

DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange

D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97  Swimming Luxembourg

D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg

B13 - Touching the wall with hands not simultaneously and separeted with both hands at turn/finish (SW 7.6)
MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg

N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)
CLASSEN Louis 03  Cercle Nautique Echternach

100m

B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)

MILANOVSKI Nikola 04  Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

HAAG Yanic 07  Cercle Nautique Pétange

D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 100m 4 nages SENIORS 19 ans et plus agées (1996+)

14/05/2015 - 16:14

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 57.32 692 26.24 31.08
2. FANDEL Stephan 92  Schwimmverein Mannheim 1:02.94 522 29.61 33.33
3. NAU Sven 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.49 509 29.50 33.99
4. DICKIE Tim 96  Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.26 448 30.73 35.53
Epreuve 10 Garcons, 100m 4 nages JUNIORS 17-18 ans (1997-1998)

14/05/2015 - 16:14

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
1. NUNES MESQUITA Miguel 98  Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.07 495 28.90 35.17
2. KOKS Vincent 97  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:11.02 364 32.14 38.88
3. HASANOVIC Berin 98  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.40 250 35.11 45.29
disq. FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98  Cercle Nautique Pétange
D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)
disg. CORREIRA DOS SANTOS Ped97  Swimming Luxembourg
D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)
Epreuve 10 Garcgons, 100m 4 nages JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

14/05/2015 - 16:14

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2014

Rang

AN Temps Pts 50m
FEUILLEN David 99 Dinl 1:04.37 488 29.49
NAGY Miklos Mark 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:05.71 459 32.15
LECLERCAQ Nils 00 Dinl 1:07.48 424 31.39
ADAMI Mike 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.84 399 31.81
CONZEMIUS Jérdéme 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.14 394 30.71
MANNES Pol 00  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.65 385 32.86
COLAIANNI Victor 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.78 383 32.61
HERSCHBACH Daniel 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:09.81 383 30.90
BERNARDY Edy 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.99 349 34.01
JUCHEM Tom 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.51 328 33.40
SCHADE Mark 99  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.83 311 33.34
MIZAR Younes 99 Dinl 1:16.16 295 35.00
GRAF Alex 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.22 283 35.79
BECKERS Max 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:17.86 276 39.10
ADAMI Christophe 99  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.09 263 36.10

100m

34.88
33.56
36.09
37.03
38.43
36.79
37.17
38.91
37.98
40.11
41.49
41.16
41.43
38.76
42.99
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 10, Garcons, 100m 4 nages, JEUNES 15-16 ans (1999-2000)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
16. MERTENS Ben 00 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:20.05 254 37.54 42.51
17. SIMMONDS Théo 00 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:23.25 226 39.42 43.83
18. DOMINIQUE Philippe 99  Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.49 194 38.25 49.24

disq. DUBOS Julien Laurent Nicolas99  Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

Epreuve 10 Garcons, 100m 4 nages PUPILLES 13-14 ans (2001-2002)

14/05/2015 - 16:14 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. FABIANI Rémi 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.20 411 30.80 37.40

2. VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:09.06 395 32.65 36.41

3. MAHIEU Vincent 02 Embou 1:10.46 372 32.22 38.24

4. UNGER Daniel 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.65 369 33.32 37.33

5. BECKERS Felix 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:14.26 318 34.15 40.11

6. LANNERS Bob 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.07 308 36.17 38.90

7. RUBIOLO Nathan 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.09 307 34.85 40.24

8. LESAGE Christophe 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.05 296 35.92 40.13

9. LORANG Felix 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.27 282 35.95 41.32

10. KEMP Mats 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.66 267 37.41 41.25

11. MOREAUX Maxime 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:18.95 264 37.35 41.60

12. DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:20.01 254 39.51 40.50

13. BANKY Jordan 01  Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.15 253 37.35 42.80

14. WIRTH David 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:22.09 235 37.50 44.59

15. HATVANI Csongor 01  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:22.11 235 40.59 41.52

16. MAAS-KOOB Cédric 02  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:24.32 217 42.60 41.72

17. HONTOIR Jean Baptiste 02 Dinl 1:24.90 213 38.98 45.92

18. MICHIELS Patrick 02  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:25.74 206 41.24 44,50

19. BLAKE Jack 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.27 203 39.85 46.42

20. PUTZ Yann 02  Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.08 178 43.18 46.90

21. FOURNELLE Jean-Paul 01  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:31.64 169 43.42 48.22

22. JACOBY Dale 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:33.22 160 45.07 48.15

23. OSMANOVIC Meris 02  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:34.36 155 44.93 49.43

24, GIRS Matheo 02  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:34.77 153 4291 51.86

25. ZANNIER Luca 02  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.68 139 49.39 48.29

26. TURMES Maxime 01  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.99 130 48.76 51.23

27. SCHILTZ Martin 01  Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:48.22 102 54.45 53.77

Epreuve 10 Gargons, 100m 4 nages POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

14/05/2015 - 16:14 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. COHNEN Levy 03 Dinl 1:14.13 320 35.17 38.96

2. CARNEIRO Joao 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.26 318 35.57 38.69

3. DEVILLE Louis 03  Embou 1:14.27 318 34.06 40.21

4. BORSU Théo 03  Dinl 1:18.29 271 37.72 40.57

5. FABER Pol 03  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.21 210 40.92 44.29

6. SALHANI Lucas 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.40 202 39.81 46.59

7. LANNERS Nick 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.74 199 42.72 44.02

8. KOHL Charel 04  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:27.63 193 40.37 47.26

9. BOURCKEL Mike 03  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:27.64 193 41.42 46.22

10. BOENTGES Kevin 03  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:28.79 186 43.32 45.47

11. WEYRICH Mike 05  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:31.60 169 41.81 49.79

12. BABIC Aleksandar 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.61 169 41.47 50.14

13. CARNEIRO Nuno 05  Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.67 163 43.31 49.36

14. LUKA Mory 04  Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.27 160 43.10 50.17

15. DI PINTO Eric 03  Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.31 155 45.17 49.14

16. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:37.04 142 43.56 53.48
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Epreuve 10, Gargons, 100m 4 nages, POUSSINS 12 ans et plus jeunes (2003+)

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m
17. KETTENMEYER Yul 03  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:40.77 127 49.69 51.08
18. AGOSTINO Diego 06  Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:53.73 88 52.84  1:00.89
19. MATOS PEREIRA R. 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:59.50 76 55.59  1:03.91
20. RODRIGUES GOMES Jayson 05  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:19.06 48 1:.02.79  1:16.27

disq. BOKOV Rodion 03  Swimming Luxembourg

B13 - Touching the wall with hands not simultaneously and separeted with both hands at turn/finish (SW 7.6)
disq. MORARU Matteo 04  Swimming Luxembourg
N2 - Didn't finish the section of one style acc. to the rules which apply to the style concerned (SW 9.3)
disq. CLASSEN Louis 03  Cercle Nautique Echternach
B11 - Leg movements not simultaneously, not in the same horiz. plan, or alternating downward butterfly kick (SW 7.5)
disq. MILANOVSKI Nikola 04  Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
disq. HAAG Yanic 07  Cercle Nautique Pétange

D7 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

Epreuve 11 Dames, 4 x 100m Libre Finales directes/Direktfinals
14/05/2015 - 17:04 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2014
Rang Temps Pts
1. Emboul Embou 4:35.04 433
DUMONT Josephine 02 3277 1.07.83 ALEXANDRE Anais 98 3357 1:10.87
SMEEKENS Clothilde 96 3277 1:10.14 GOIRE Sarah 00 31.72 1:06.20
2. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 4:44.23 393
KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  32.92  1:08.38 ZELLINGER Lynn 98 35.89 1:13.09
HAMEN SAIEG Mae 98 3423 1:12.84 HAMEN SAIEG Yael 01 3276 1.09.92
3. Cercle Nautique Echternach 1 Cercle Nautique Echternach 4:4857 375
FETZ Melanie 01 3377 1:10.37 TER HEEGDE Chantal 99 3292  1:09.97
JEITZ-WAMPACH Zoé 00 37.81 1:18.37 SCHRODER Lena 01  33.23 1:09.86
4. Cercle Nautique Pétange 1 Cercle Nautique Pétange 4:56.98 344
STELMES Santana 02 3716 1:17.35 FERNANDES PEDRO Carolina 02 3623 1:19.38
WIRTH Mandy 00 3370 1:12.66 GLODT Kelly 02 3221 1:07.59
5. Cercle Nautique Pétange 2 Cercle Nautique Pétange 5:35.95 238
HAAG Nora 04 39.32 1:23.95 DANKS Camille 96 38.17 1:23.34
MICHELIS Stéphanie 99 3826 1:22.65 GLODT Chiara 04 4055 1:26.01
6. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 5:52.71 205
KETTENMEYER Ly 04 46.89 1:36.32 CORREIA Eva 05 43.03 1:32.60
LEMOS Sarah 02 4121 12397 PEDROSA ANTONIO Monica 03 3761 1:19.82
7. Cercle Nautique Pétange 3 Cercle Nautique Pétange 6:05.55 184
LEONARD Lis 05 42.00 1:28.29 MOREAUX Anaé 04 4466 1:35.01
MILLER Laura 04 40.80 1:28.81 BOUZIDI Imene 05 42.67 1:33.44
disq. Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1 Cercle de Natation Wiltz G6

G6 - Obstructing another swimmer (SW 10.7/14)
MEYER Michelle, AMORIM GONGALVES Silvia, JACOBY Shayenne, MERTENS Lynn

disq. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett R1

R1 - Swimmer started before the preciding touched the wall (SW 10.11)
HOLLERICH Anne, REDING Denise, WEYRICH Laura, FABER Maiti
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42éme Journée des 100 Métres
Diekirch, 14/5/2015

Finales directes/Direktfinals
Liste résultats

Epreuve 12 Messieurs, 4 x 100m Libre
14/05/2015 - 17:16

Points: FINA 2014

Rang Temps Pts

1. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 3:50.65 501
ADAMI Mike 99 58.99 BECKERS Felix 01 1:02.45
KOKS Vincent 97 58.91 STACCHIOTTI Raphaél 92 50.30

2. Embou 1 Embou 3:57.81 457
GOIRE Adrien 98 58.90 SPAGNOLO Rosario 00 59.97
VEKEMANS Kilian 99 59.16 MODAVE Eliot 98 59.78

3. Embou 2 Embou 4:22.73 339
VAELEN Tom 01 31.33 1:05.54 DEVILLE Louis 03 1:08.50
CROMBEL Théo 03 1:07.39 MAHIEU Vincent 02 1:01.30

4. Cercle Nautique Echternach 1 Cercle Nautique Echternach 4:2331 337
SIMMONDS Théo 00 1:06.13 SCHADE Mark 99 1:04.82
MICHIELS Patrick 02 1:12.83 HERSCHBACH Daniel 99 59.53

5. Cercle Nautique Pétange 1 Cercle Nautique Pétange 4:30.13 312

FERNANDES PEDRO Diogo 98 1:03.20 WIRTH David 02
MOREAUX Maxime 02 DIAS MOREIRA Gabriel 01

6. Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 4:35.98 292
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yann 01 1:03.38 BOURCKEL Mike 03 1:16.57
MERTENS Ben 00 1:10.35 HASANOVIC Berin 98 1:05.68

7. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 2 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 4:4294 271
BECKERS Max 99  32.81 1:08.10 FABER Pol 03 3486 1:12.07
HATVANI Csongor 01 36.64 1:16.98 ADAMI Christophe 99  31.42 1:05.79

8. Cercle Nautique Pétange 2 Cercle Nautique Pétange 5:46.97 147
BOENTGES Kevin 03 37.85 1:21.32 AGOSTINO Diego 06  43.16  1:36.47
OSMANOVIC Meris 02  40.09 1:23.52 SIMAO NOGUEIRA Joao 04 2032 1:25.66

9. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 6:12.84 118
ZANNIER Luca 02  41.26 1:27.70 TURMES Maxime 01 1:25.47
MATOS PEREIRA Rafael Alexandre05 1:51.73 KETTENMEYER Yul 03 1:27.94

10. Cercle Nautique Pétange 3 Cercle Nautique Pétange 7:25.01 69
MANDER Tom 06  47.83 1:39.77 ANTUNES ROSA Simao 05 59.92 2:18.72
RIBEIRO SOARES Tiago 02 44.46 1:41.31 MIRANDA SIMOES David 06 4318 1:45.21

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch
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